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 Spring Semester 2026 As of 1/12/2026 
 SUBJ CRS SEC TITLE CR COURSE TYPES DATES DAYS TIMES BLDG ROOM INSTRUCTOR(S) PER-I LIMIT 
Anthropology 
ANTHR 105 01 Intro to Cultural Anthropology 4 III MP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 09:00AM 10:15AM CLAP 407 J. Roth 28 
ANTHR 105 02 Intro to Cultural Anthropology 4 III MP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM DWGT 101 E. Babul 28 
ANTHR 105 03 Intro to Cultural Anthropology 4 III MP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 01:45PM 03:00PM CLAP 306 S. Thorner 28 
ANTHR 105 04 Intro to Cultural Anthropology 4 III MP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 03:15PM 04:30PM CLAP 407 A. Chadha 28 
ANTHR 204 01 Anthropology of Modern Japan 4 III MP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 03:15PM 04:30PM KNDD 107 J. Roth 20 
ANTHR 216EF 01 Ethnographic Film 4 III MP TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 11:30AM 12:45PM SKNR 202 S. Thorner 20 
   01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W 07:15PM 10:05PM ART 221 
 cl: FMT  230EF  01  Ethnographic Film 
ANTHR 216GH 01 Case Studies in Global Health 4 III MP SI WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 09:00AM 10:15AM ART 221 F. Aulino 20 
ANTHR 216HP 01 Feminist Health Politics 4 III TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM SHTK 203 J. Luce 18 
 cl: GNDST  241HP  01  Feminist Health Politics 
ANTHR 216MH 01 Migration and Human Rights 4 III MP SI I TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 11:30AM 12:45PM CIRU 009 N. Latif 20 
ANTHR 235 01 History of Anthropol. Thought 4 III MP WI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W F 10:00AM 11:15AM ART 220 M. Watson 24 
ANTHR 314 01 Science  Feminism  and MHC 4 III SI WI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TH 01:30PM 04:20PM DWGT 202 M. Watson 15 
ANTHR 316BF 01 Black Feminist Anthropology 4 III MP WI SI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 10:00AM 11:15AM CLAP 225 L. Holloway 18 
 cl: CRPE  332  01  Black Feminist Anthropology 
ANTHR 316DD 01 Drugs and Devices 4 III TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W 01:30PM 04:20PM SHTK 319 A. Chadha 15 
ANTHR 316ET 01 Adv. Sem. in Ethnomusicology 4 I MP SI WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 01:45PM 03:00PM PRAT 109 O. Omojola 18 
 cl: MUSIC  374  01  Adv. Sem. in Ethnomusicology 
ANTHR 316LW 01 Ethnographies of Law 4 III WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M 01:30PM 04:20PM ART 221 E. Babul 15 
ANTHR 316VN 01 Violence and the State 4 III MP SI WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T 01:30PM 04:20PM CLAP 225 N. Latif 15 
Architecture 
ARCH 205AD 01 Intro to Architecture: Design 4 I TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 08:45AM 11:15AM ART 305 C. Cataneo 16 
Art History 
ARTH 101 01 The Built Environment 4 I 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 03:15PM 04:30PM ART 106A L. Haber-Thomson 38 
ARTH 102 01 Art/Arch in the Premod. World 4 I 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 01:45PM 03:00PM ART 106A W. Kite 38 
ARTH 103 01 Western Art: 1400-2000 4 I 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 11:30AM 12:45PM ART 106A P. Staiti 24 
ARTH 103 02 Western Art: 1400-2000 4 I 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 03:15PM 04:30PM ART 106A C. Dubinsky 38 
ARTH 231 01 Northern Renaissance Art 4 I 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 01:45PM 03:00PM ART 220 J. Maier 28 
ARTH 244 01 Global Modernism 4 I 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 01:45PM 03:00PM ART 220 A. Lee 28 
ARTH 245 01 Hot Art During the Cold War 4 I 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 09:00AM 10:15AM ART 220 A. Lee 28 
ARTH 290AN 01 Garden in the Ancient World 4 I TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 01:45PM 03:00PM CLAP 225 N. Brown 28 
 cl: CLAS  250AW  01  Garden in the Ancient World 
ARTH 290BC 01 Bollywood Cinema 4 I MP TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM ART 220 A. Sinha 28 
 cl: FMT  230BC  01  Bollywood Cinema 
ARTH 290CA 01 Modern Architecture 4 I TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM ART 221 L. Haber-Thomson 24 
ARTH 290TK 01 Art History Toolkit 4 I SI WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 10:00AM 11:15AM ART 221 J. Maier 24 
ARTH 290WA 01 Where Are Our Women Artists? 4 I TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 11:30AM 12:45PM ART 220 I. To Be Announced 28 
ARTH 300AM 01 Architec. in Miniature in Asia 4 I MP SI WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 03:15PM 04:30PM ART 219 A. Sinha 18 
ARTH 321 01 Objects of Exchange 4 I SI WI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T 01:30PM 04:20PM ART 219 W. Kite 18 
Art Studio 
ARTST 120FR 01 Drawing I: Form/Struct/Space 4 I TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 09:00AM 11:30AM CNTR 211 P. Azzarello 18 
ARTST 131MM 01 Fndt: Making and Meaning 4 I TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 01:45PM 04:15PM CNTR 211 X. Pham 18 
ARTST 142AT 01 Fndt: Art and Technology 4 I TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 09:00AM 11:30AM ART 211 A. Reid 15 
ARTST 226DH 01 Print/Digital Hybrid 4 I TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 10:00AM 12:30PM ART 304 A. Maciuba 16 
ARTST 236 01 Painting I 4 I 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 01:45PM 04:15PM ART 301 L. Iglesias 16 
ARTST 242PE 01 Dig. Fabrication&Media Instal 4 I TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 01:45PM 04:15PM ART 211 A. Reid 15 
ARTST 246 01 Sculpture I 4 I 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 10:00AM 12:30PM ART 307 L. Bouton 16 
ARTST 280WE 01 Wearables and Soft Sculpture 4 I TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 10:00AM 12:30PM CNTR 211 X. Pham 16 
ARTST 330 01 Junior Studio 4 I 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 01:45PM 04:15PM ART 302 A. Maciuba Y 18 
ARTST 380AE 01 Race  Gender & Sexual Aesthet 4 I MP TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 11:30AM 12:45PM SHTK 107 S. Stefana Smith 18 
   01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 11:30AM 12:45PM 25MO 010 
 cl: GNDST  333AE  01  Race  Gender & Sexual Aesthet 
ARTST 390 01 Advanced Studio 4 I 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 09:00AM 11:30AM ART 301 L. Iglesias 25 
   01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 09:00AM 11:30AM 25MO 010 
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ARTST 395SS 01 Senior Studio 4 INSTY 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 09:00AM 11:30AM ART 301 L. Iglesias Y 25 
   01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 09:00AM 11:30AM 25MO 010 
Asian Studies 
ASIAN 108 01 Etymology/Chinese Calligraphy 4 I MP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 01:45PM 03:00PM CIRU 113 S. Kao 15 
ASIAN 111 01 First Year Chinese II 4 I LANG 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 F 10:00AM 10:50AM CLAP 126 S. Kao 18 
   01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 10:00AM 11:15AM CLAP 126 
ASIAN 111 02 First Year Chinese II 4 I LANG 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 F 11:30AM 12:20PM CIRU 217 L. Xu 18 
   01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 11:30AM 12:45PM CIRU 217 
ASIAN 121 01 First Year Japanese II 6 I LANG 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 11:30AM 12:45PM CIRU 109 N. Nemoto 18 
   N. Matsushima 
ASIAN 121 02 First Year Japanese II 6 I LANG 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 01:45PM 03:00PM CIRU 209 N. Matsushima 18 
   N. Nemoto 
ASIAN 121L 01 First Year Japanese II Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 09:00AM 10:15AM CIRU 111 N. Nemoto 18 
   N. Matsushima 
ASIAN 121L 02 First Year Japanese II Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM CIRU 217 N. Matsushima 18 
   N. Nemoto 
ASIAN 131 01 First Year Arabic II 4 I LANG 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 01:45PM 03:00PM CIRU 211 M. George 18 
ASIAN 161 01 Beginning Korean II 4 I LANG 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 11:30AM 12:20PM CIRU 209 K. Park 18 
ASIAN 161 02 Beginning Korean II 4 I LANG 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 08:30AM 09:20AM CIRU 217 K. Park 18 
ASIAN 211CH 01 Contemp. Chinese Media Culture 4 I MP SI WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 10:00AM 11:15AM CIRU 009 L. Xu 18 
 cl: FMT  230CH  01  Contemp. Chinese Media Culture 
ASIAN 211PT 01 Shadow Puppets/Digital Screens 4 I MP SI WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M 07:15PM 09:30PM CIRU 206 L. Xu 18 
   01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 01:45PM 03:00PM CIRU 206 
 cl: FMT  230PT  01  Shadow Puppets/Digital Screens 
ASIAN 213 01 Second Year Chinese II 4 I LANG 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 F 11:30AM 12:20PM CLAP 126 S. Kao 18 
   01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 11:30AM 12:45PM CLAP 126 
ASIAN 223 01 Second Year Japanese II 4 I LANG 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 08:30AM 09:45AM CIRU 206 N. Matsushima 18 
   N. Nemoto 
ASIAN 247 01 Chinese Women Writers 4 I MP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 09:00AM 10:15AM CIRU 209 Y. Wang 18 
ASIAN 263 01 Intermediate Korean II 4 I LANG 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 03:15PM 04:05PM CIRU 211 K. Park 18 
ASIAN 311 01 Third Year Chinese II 4 I LANG 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 F 01:45PM 02:35PM CIRU 111 L. Xu 18 
   01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 01:45PM 03:00PM CIRU 111 
ASIAN 326 01 Third Year Japanese II 4 I LANG 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 08:30AM 09:45AM CIRU 113 N. Nemoto 18 
ASIAN 340 01 The Story of the Stone 4 I MP SI WI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM CIRU 209 Y. Wang 18 
 cl: GNDST  333HH  01  The Story of the Stone 
Astronomy 
ASTR 100 01 Stars and Galaxies 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 01:45PM 02:35PM CLEV 003L K. Lester 38 
ASTR 104 01 Planet Earth 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 10:00AM 11:15AM CLAP 407 B. Boatwright 38 
ASTR 104 02 Planet Earth 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM KNDD 305 B. Boatwright 38 
ASTR 105 01 The Sky 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M 07:15PM 10:05PM OBSE MAIN T. Burbine 18 
ASTR 105 02 The Sky 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W 07:15PM 10:05PM OBSE MAIN T. Burbine 18 
ASTR 223 01 Planetary Science 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 01:45PM 03:00PM KNDD 203 B. Boatwright 18 
ASTR 352 01 Astrophysics III 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 11:30AM 12:45PM KNDD 203 K. Lester 18 
Biochemistry 
BIOCH 314 01 Nucleic Acid/Molec Genet W/Lab 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 10:00AM 11:15AM CLAP 422 K. Berry 16 
   C. Gravel 
BIOCH 314L 01 Nucl. Acids/Molecular Bio Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T 01:30PM 05:20PM CARR 108 C. Gravel 8 
   K. Berry 
BIOCH 314L 02 Nucl. Acids/Molecular Bio Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W 01:30PM 05:20PM CARR 108 C. Gravel 8 
   K. Berry 
Biology 
BIOL 145EX 01 Exploring Biodiversity w/ Lab 4 II TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 09:00AM 10:15AM CLAP 306 C. Drummond 36 
BIOL 145EXL 01 Lab: Exploring Biodiversity 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T 01:30PM 04:20PM CLAP 008 P. Schleinig 12 
   C. Drummond 
BIOL 145EXL 02 Lab: Exploring Biodiversity 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W 01:30PM 04:20PM CLAP 008 P. Schleinig 12 
   C. Drummond 
BIOL 145EXL 03 Lab: Exploring Biodiversity 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TH 01:30PM 04:20PM CLAP 008 P. Schleinig 12 
   C. Drummond 
BIOL 200 01 How Organisms Devel. w/Lab 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 10:00AM 10:50AM CLAP 016 A. Frary 132 
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   M. Kelly 
BIOL 200L 01 Intro: Organisms Develop Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T 01:30PM 04:20PM CLAP 101 T. De Paula 36 
   J. Knox 
   M. Kelly 
 B. Maldonado 
BIOL 200L 02 Intro: Organisms Develop Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W 01:30PM 04:20PM CLAP 101 T. De Paula 36 
   J. Knox 
   M. Kelly 
 B. Maldonado 
BIOL 200L 03 Intro: Organisms Develop Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TH 01:30PM 04:20PM CLAP 101 T. De Paula 36 
   J. Knox 
   M. Kelly 
 B. Maldonado 
BIOL 200L 04 Intro: Organisms Develop Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 F 01:30PM 04:20PM CLAP 101 T. De Paula 24 
   J. Knox 
   M. Kelly 
 B. Maldonado 
BIOL 206 01 Local Flora w/ Lab 4 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 F 01:30PM 04:20PM CLAP 203 A. Frary 11 
BIOL 220 01 Cell Biology w/ Lab 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 F 11:30AM 12:20PM CLEV 002L A. White 36 
   01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 11:30AM 12:45PM CLEV 002L 
BIOL 220L 01 Cell Biology Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T 01:30PM 04:20PM KNDD 104 A. White 12 
BIOL 220L 02 Cell Biology Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W 01:30PM 04:20PM KNDD 104 J. Carleton 12 
   A. White 
BIOL 220L 03 Cell Biology Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TH 01:30PM 04:20PM KNDD 104 J. Carleton 12 
   A. White 
BIOL 226 01 Evolution w/ Lab 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 F 11:30AM 12:20PM KNDD 305 J. Andras 48 
   01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 11:30AM 12:45PM KNDD 305 M. McCutcheon 
BIOL 226L 01 Evolution Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M 01:30PM 04:20PM CLAP 213 M. McCutcheon 12 
   J. Andras 
BIOL 226L 02 Evolution Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T 01:30PM 04:20PM CLAP 213 M. McCutcheon 12 
   J. Andras 
BIOL 226L 03 Evolution Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W 01:30PM 04:20PM CLAP 213 J. Andras 12 
   M. McCutcheon 
BIOL 226L 04 Evolution Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TH 01:30PM 04:20PM CLAP 213 M. McCutcheon 12 
   J. Andras 
BIOL 236HA 01 Human-Animal Interactions 4 III WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 08:30AM 09:45AM REES 304 L. Robinson 28 
 cl: PSYCH  259HA  01  Human-Animal Interactions 
BIOL 241 01 Compar. Animal Physio w/ Lab 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 10:00AM 11:15AM CLAP 127 G. Gillis 36 
BIOL 241L 01 Comparative Animal Physio Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T 01:30PM 04:20PM CLAP 108 S. Bacon 12 
BIOL 241L 02 Comparative Animal Physio Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W 01:30PM 04:20PM CLAP 108 S. Bacon 12 
BIOL 241L 03 Comparative Animal Physio Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TH 01:30PM 04:20PM CLAP 108 G. Gillis 12 
BIOL 319 01 Immunology w/ Lab 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM CLAP 127 R. Lijek 22 
BIOL 319L 01 Immunology Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T 01:30PM 04:20PM KNDD 106 R. Lijek 11 
BIOL 319L 02 Immunology Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 F 01:30PM 04:20PM KNDD 106 R. Lijek 11 
BIOL 321EG 01 Eukaryotic Molecular Genetics 4 II TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 09:00AM 10:15AM CLAP 402 C. Woodard 18 
BIOL 327 01 Microbiology w/ Lab 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 10:00AM 11:15AM KNDD 107 A. Camp 24 
BIOL 327L 01 Microbiology Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T 01:30PM 04:20PM CLAP 209 A. Camp 12 
BIOL 327L 02 Microbiology Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W 01:30PM 04:20PM CLAP 209 A. Camp 12 
BIOL 346 01 The Diverse Biology of Sex 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM CLAP 126 P. Brennan 18 
BIOL 349 01 Gene Therapy 4 II SI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W 01:30PM 04:20PM CLAP 126 C. Woodard 18 
BIOL 350DB 01 Developmental Biology w/ Lab 4 II TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W 01:30PM 04:20PM KNDD 106 D. Roossien 12 
BIOL 350DB 02 Developmental Biology w/ Lab 4 II TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TH 01:30PM 04:20PM KNDD 106 D. Roossien 12 
BIOL 353 01 Pregnancy and the Placenta 4 II SI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 11:30AM 12:45PM CLAP 225 S. Bacon 18 
BIOL 354 01 Race and Biology 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 09:00AM 10:15AM KNDD 107 R. Brodie 24 
Chemistry 
CHEM 150 01 General Chemistry: Foundations 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 11:30AM 12:45PM CLEV 001L W. Chen 35 
   K. Lepore 
   A. Bowden 
CHEM 150 02 General Chemistry: Foundations 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 08:30AM 09:45AM KNDD 305 A. Van Giessen 35 
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   A. Bowden 
   K. Lepore 
CHEM 150L 01 General Chemistry: Found. Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M 01:30PM 04:20PM CARR LL16 W. Chen 14 
   K. Lepore 
   A. Bowden 
 A. Van Giessen 
CHEM 150L 02 General Chemistry: Found. Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TH 01:30PM 04:20PM CARR LL16 W. Chen 14 
   K. Lepore 
   A. Van Giessen 
 A. Bowden 
CHEM 150L 03 General Chemistry: Found. Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W 01:30PM 04:20PM CARR LL16 A. Bowden 14 
   A. Van Giessen 
   K. Lepore 
 W. Chen 
CHEM 150L 04 General Chemistry: Found. Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TH 01:30PM 04:20PM CARR LL22 A. Bowden 14 
   A. Van Giessen 
   K. Lepore 
 W. Chen 
CHEM 150L 05 General Chemistry: Found. Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 F 01:30PM 04:20PM CARR LL22 I. To Be Announced 14 
  A. Bowden 
   A. Van Giessen 
 K. Lepore 
CHEM 211 01 Environmental Chemistry 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM CLAP 206 R. Hems 16 
CHEM 223 01 Chem. Measurement & Analysis 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 10:00AM 11:15AM CARR 102 R. Hems 30 
   K. Lepore 
   H. Jayathilake 
CHEM 223 02 Chem. Measurement & Analysis 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 11:30AM 12:45PM CLAP 306 R. Hems 30 
   K. Lepore 
   H. Jayathilake 
CHEM 223L 01 Chem. Measurement Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M 01:30PM 04:20PM CARR LL03 K. Lepore 12 
   R. Hems 
   H. Jayathilake 
CHEM 223L 02 Chem. Measurement Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T 01:30PM 04:20PM CARR LL16 K. Lepore 12 
   R. Hems 
   H. Jayathilake 
CHEM 223L 03 Chem. Measurement Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W 01:30PM 04:20PM CARR LL03 H. Jayathilake 12 
   R. Hems 
   K. Lepore 
CHEM 223L 04 Chem. Measurement Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TH 01:30PM 04:20PM CARR LL03 K. Lepore 12 
   R. Hems 
   H. Jayathilake 
CHEM 223L 05 Chem. Measurement Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T 01:30PM 04:20PM CARR LL16 H. Jayathilake 12 
   K. Lepore 
   R. Hems 
CHEM 231 01 Inorganic Chemistry 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 08:30AM 09:45AM CLEV 002L D. Cotter 45 
   C. Steenhoek 
CHEM 231L 01 Inorganic Chemistry Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M 01:30PM 04:20PM CARR LL22 C. Steenhoek 15 
   D. Cotter 
CHEM 231L 02 Inorganic Chemistry Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T 01:30PM 04:20PM CARR LL22 C. Steenhoek 15 
   D. Cotter 
CHEM 231L 03 Inorganic Chemistry Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W 01:30PM 04:20PM CARR LL22 C. Steenhoek 15 
   D. Cotter 
CHEM 302 01 Organic Chemistry II 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 08:30AM 09:45AM CLEV 001L K. Broaders 38 
   G. Snyder 
CHEM 302 02 Organic Chemistry II 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 10:00AM 11:15AM CLEV 001L K. Broaders 36 
   G. Snyder 
CHEM 302L 01 Organic Chemistry II Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M 01:30PM 05:20PM CARR LL10 G. Snyder 10 
   K. Broaders 
   A. Bowden 
CHEM 302L 02 Organic Chemistry II Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M 01:30PM 05:20PM CARR LL04 A. Bowden 10 
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   K. Broaders 
   G. Snyder 
CHEM 302L 03 Organic Chemistry II Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T 01:30PM 05:20PM CARR LL10 G. Snyder 10 
   K. Broaders 
   A. Bowden 
CHEM 302L 04 Organic Chemistry II Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T 01:30PM 05:20PM CARR LL04 A. Bowden 10 
   K. Broaders 
   G. Snyder 
CHEM 302L 05 Organic Chemistry II Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W 01:30PM 05:20PM CARR LL10 G. Snyder 10 
   K. Broaders 
   A. Bowden 
CHEM 302L 06 Organic Chemistry II Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TH 01:30PM 05:20PM CARR LL10 G. Snyder 10 
   K. Broaders 
   A. Bowden 
CHEM 339 01 Biological Organic Chemistry 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W 01:30PM 04:20PM CLAP 401 D. Hamilton 16 
CHEM 346 01 Phys Chem Biochem Sys w/Lab 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 11:30AM 12:45PM CARR 102 A. Van Giessen 18 
   H. Jayathilake 
CHEM 346L 01 Phys Chem of Biochem Sys Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M 01:30PM 04:20PM CARR LL07 H. Jayathilake 9 
   A. Van Giessen 
CHEM 346L 02 Phys Chem of Biochem Sys Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TH 01:30PM 04:20PM CARR LL07 H. Jayathilake 9 
   A. Van Giessen 
Classical Studies 
CLAS 102 01 Elementary Latin II 4 I LANG 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 11:30AM 12:45PM DWGT 202 N. Brown 28 
CLAS 111 01 Element. Greek: Homer's Iliad 4 I LANG 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 10:00AM 11:15AM CIRU 209 B. Arnold 28 
CLAS 202RN 01 Satyricon & the Roman Novel 4 I LANG TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM CIRU 111 G. Sumi 18 
CLAS 226 01 Bread and Circuses 4 I 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 03:15PM 04:30PM CLAP 306 G. Sumi 38 
 cl: HIST  226  01  Bread and Circuses 
CLAS 250AW 01 Garden in the Ancient World 4 I TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 01:45PM 03:00PM CLAP 225 N. Brown 28 
 cl: ARTH  290AN  01  Garden in the Ancient World 
CLAS 250DM 01 Dante's Inferno Myth & History 4 I TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 07:15PM 08:30PM CLAP 016 M. Boccuti 65 
 cl: ITAL  221DM  01  Dante's Inferno Myth & History 
 cl: RELIG  225DM  01  Dante's Inferno Myth & History 
CLAS 308 01 ClassicEpic:Homer/Vergil/Ovid 4 I LANG 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M 07:15PM 10:05PM SKNR 212 B. Arnold 18 
CLAS 318 01 Satyricon & the Roman Novel 4 I LANG 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM CIRU 111 G. Sumi 18 
College (Interdpt.) Courses 
COLL 211 01 Reflecting: Intern./Research 2 NO 03/23/2026 05/12/2026 W 07:15PM 10:05PM KNDD 305 M. Shea 50 
COLL 224 01 Being Human in STEM 4 II CBL 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T 01:30PM 04:20PM CARR 102 R. Brodie 18 
   L. Ballesteros 
COLL 228 01 Fundamentals of Maker Culture 4 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TH 09:00AM 10:15AM PROS 037 M. Ripp 16 
   01/27/2026 05/12/2026 F 01:30PM 04:20PM PROS 037 
COLL 321 01 Fundamentals of Microscopy 4 II WI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M 01:30PM 04:20PM CLAP 015 H. Chenoweth 12 
Computer Science 
COMSC 151 01 Intro Comput. Problem Solving 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 09:00AM 10:15AM KNDD 307 D. Uwacu 28 
COMSC 151L 01 Intro Comp.Problem Solving Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W 01:30PM 04:20PM KNDD G06 C. Romer 14 
   D. Uwacu 
COMSC 151L 02 Intro Comp.Problem Solving Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TH 01:30PM 04:20PM KNDD G06 C. Romer 14 
   D. Uwacu 
COMSC 205 01 Data Structures 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM CLAP 306 T. Liu 28 
COMSC 205L 01 Data Structures Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T 01:30PM 04:20PM KNDD 307 S. Mahannah 14 
   T. Liu 
COMSC 205L 02 Data Structures Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W 01:30PM 04:20PM KNDD 307 S. Mahannah 14 
   T. Liu 
COMSC 221 01 Intro to Computing Systems 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 10:00AM 11:15AM CLAP 206 J. McCauley 24 
COMSC 221L 01 Intro to Computing Syst Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 F 01:30PM 03:00PM CLAP 201 B. Rotundo 12 
   J. McCauley 
COMSC 221L 02 Intro to Computing Syst Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 F 03:15PM 04:45PM CLAP 201 B. Rotundo 12 
   J. McCauley 
COMSC 225 01 Software Design & Development 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 11:30AM 12:45PM KNDD 303 H. Conboy 24 
   A. Lee St. John 
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COMSC 243CA 01 Critical AI 4 II TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 09:00AM 10:15AM CLAP 225 A. Burns 28 
COMSC 243CAL 01 Critical AI Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M 01:30PM 03:30PM KNDD G06 C. Romer 14 
COMSC 243CAL 02 Critical AI Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T 01:30PM 03:30PM KNDD G06 C. Romer 14 
COMSC 243HR 01 Human-Robot Interaction 4 II TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM PROS 037 H. Pon-Barry 10 
COMSC 243PC 01 Physical Computing Workshop 4 II TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M 01:45PM 03:00PM PROS 037 I. To Be Announced 12 
   01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W 01:30PM 04:20PM PROS 037 A. Lee St. John 
COMSC 243ST 01 Intro to Search Technologies 4 II TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 09:00AM 10:15AM KNDD 203 L. Ballesteros 14 
COMSC 312 01 Algorithms 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 01:45PM 03:00PM CLAP 218 B. Mullins 14 
COMSC 322 01 Operating Systems 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 01:45PM 03:00PM CLAP 206 J. McCauley 20 
COMSC 335 01 Machine Learning 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 01:45PM 03:00PM KNDD 303 T. Liu 14 
COMSC 341DV 01 Storytelling w/Data Visualztn 4 II TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 01:45PM 03:00PM CLAP 218 A. Burns 14 
COMSC 341EA 01 Embod Algorithms Design Studio 4 II TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 01:45PM 03:00PM CLAP 407 A. Lee St. John 18 
COMSC 341EAL 01 Embod. Algorithms Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M 07:15PM 09:15PM PROS 037 S. Mahannah 9 
COMSC 341EAL 02 Embod. Algorithms Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W 07:15PM 09:15PM PROS 037 S. Mahannah 9 
COMSC 341NL 01 Natural Language Processing 4 II TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 09:00AM 10:15AM CLAP 218 H. Pon-Barry 14 
COMSC 341RP 01 Robotics Planning Algorithms 4 II TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM KNDD 307 D. Uwacu 14 
Critical Race and Political Economy 
CRPE 205 01 Foundations in CST 4 III MP SI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 03:15PM 04:30PM SHTK 217 V. Rosa 18 
CRPE 205 02 Foundations in CST 4 III MP SI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 03:15PM 04:30PM SKNR 210 L. Wilson 18 
CRPE 231 01 Dialoguing for Racial Change 4 III MP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T 01:30PM 04:20PM SHTK 216 K. Ford Y 18 
 cl: SOCI  216DR  01  Dialoguing for Racial Change 
CRPE 240AC 01 Aliens  Anti-Citizens & Iden. 4 III MP TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 01:45PM 03:00PM SHTK 107 D. Hernández 18 
CRPE 240LC 01 Healing Through Lang.&Culture 4 III MP SI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W 01:30PM 04:20PM SHTK 203 P. Eguez Guevara 18 
CRPE 261 01 Race  Racism  and Power 4 III MP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM SHTK 107 V. Rosa 18 
CRPE 332 01 Black Feminist Anthropology 4 III MP WI SI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 10:00AM 11:15AM CLAP 225 L. Holloway 18 
 cl: ANTHR  316BF  01  Black Feminist Anthropology 
CRPE 340GH 01 Girlhood Studies 4 I MP SI WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 09:00AM 10:15AM SHTK 217 M. Abello Hurtado 18 
CRPE 367 01 Slavery  Prison & Captivity 4 I MP SI WI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM SHTK 217 M. Abello Hurtado 15 
CRPE 374 01 Latinx Immigration 4 III MP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 10:00AM 11:15AM SHTK 319 D. Hernández 18 
Curricular Support Courses 
CUSP 203 01 Learning/Service/Social Action 2 NO CBL CS 03/23/2026 05/12/2026 W 07:15PM 10:05PM SKNR 212 P. Smith II 18 
CUSP 207 01 Explrng Quantitative Innovatn 2 NO 01/27/2026 03/13/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM CLAP 218 K. McMenimen Y 18 
   A. Lee St. John 
CUSP 212 01 Peer Mentoring 2 NO SI WI CS 03/23/2026 05/12/2026 M 07:15PM 10:05PM SKNR 202 M. Shea Y 25 
Dance 
DANCE 107 01 Intro to Ballet & Modern 2 PE 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 09:00AM 10:15AM KEND ST3 F. Baron 28 
DANCE 128 01 Renaissance/Baroque Dance II 1 PE 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TH 07:15PM 08:45PM KEND ST3 N. Monahin 16 
   M. Pash 
 cl: MUSIC  147F  01  Early Mus:Ren/Baroq. Dance II 
DANCE 131 01 Afrobeats Dance 2 PE 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 03:15PM 04:30PM KEND STTH M. Braimah 28 
DANCE 134 01 Dance and Drumming 2 PE 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 10:00AM 11:15AM KEND ST2 M. Ofori 22 
DANCE 171VD 01 Vaudeville to Silver Screen 4 I TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 09:00AM 10:15AM KEND 130 E. Goudie-Averill 18 
DANCE 208 01 Intermed. West African Dance 2 PE 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 03:15PM 04:30PM KEND STTH M. Braimah 18 
DANCE 216 01 Intermediate Modern 2 PE TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM KEND STTH E. Goudie-Averill 18 
DANCE 234 01 House Dance 2 PE 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 01:45PM 03:00PM KEND STTH S. Barron 35 
DANCE 252 01 Composition II 4 I 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 11:30AM 12:45PM KEND 130 M. Braimah 12 
   01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 11:30AM 12:45PM KEND STTH 
DANCE 272HP 01 Dance & Culture: Hip Hop 4 I MP WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 01:45PM 03:00PM KEND 130 S. Barron 18 
   01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 01:45PM 03:00PM KEND STTH 
DANCE 318 01 Advanced Modern 2 PE 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 10:00AM 11:15AM KEND STTH F. Baron 18 
DANCE 325 01 Advanced Ballet 2 PE 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 03:15PM 04:30PM KEND ST3 E. Goudie-Averill 18 
DANCE 390 01 Advanced Seminar 2 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 F 11:30AM 12:45PM KEND 130 S. Barron 15 
   01/27/2026 05/12/2026 F 11:30AM 12:45PM KEND STTH 
Data Science 
DATA 113 01 Intro to Data Science 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 11:30AM 12:45PM CLAP 206 A. Shaus 28 
DATA 225AR 01 Ethics and Artificial Intel. 4 I TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 03:15PM 04:30PM ART 220 L. Sizer 28 
 cl: PHIL  260AR  01  Ethics and Artificial Intel. 
 cl: EOS  299AR  01  Ethics and Artificial Intel. 
DATA 225DH 01 Intro to Digital Humanities 4 II TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 01:45PM 03:00PM CLAP 422 A. Shaus 18 
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Economics 
ECON 110 01 Introductory Economics 4 III 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 09:00AM 10:15AM CLAP 127 A. Awadey 28 
ECON 110 02 Introductory Economics 4 III 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 03:15PM 04:30PM KNDD 305 J. Norling 48 
ECON 211 01 Macroeconomic Theory 4 III 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 03:15PM 04:30PM KNDD 303 J. Hartley 28 
ECON 212 01 Microeconomic Theory 4 III 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 01:45PM 03:00PM KNDD 305 J. Norling 28 
ECON 215 01 Economics of Corporate Finance 4 III 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM SKNR 216 S. Schmeiser 28 
ECON 218 01 International Economics 4 III 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 10:00AM 11:15AM DWGT 101 K. Lande 40 
ECON 219 01 Environmental Economics 4 III 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 03:15PM 04:30PM SKNR 202 T. Gilliland 28 
ECON 220 01 Intro. to Econometrics 4 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 01:45PM 03:00PM SKNR 202 T. Gilliland 28 
ECON 241 01 Critical Development Studies 4 III 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 08:30AM 09:45AM SKNR 210 S. Gabriel 18 
ECON 249WN 01 The Wealth of Nations 4 III TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W 01:30PM 04:20PM CARR 102 J. Hartley 28 
ECON 306 01 Political Econ. of Inequality 4 III MP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W 01:30PM 04:20PM SKNR 102 L. Wilson 18 
ECON 307 01 Industrial Organization 4 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M 01:30PM 04:20PM SKNR 210 K. Lande 18 
ECON 326 01 Econ. of the Digital Economy 4 III 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 09:00AM 10:15AM SKNR 210 S. Gabriel 18 
ECON 349DV 01 Development Econ. in Africa 4 III MP WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T 01:30PM 04:20PM CLAP 402 A. Awadey 18 
ECON 349QF 01 Quantitative Finance 4 III TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TH 01:30PM 04:20PM CLAP 402 S. Schmeiser 18 
Education 
EDUC 205 01 Social Justice in Education 4 III MP CBL SI WI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 11:30AM 12:45PM REES 304 K. Sugarman 28 
EDUC 233 01 Educational Psychology 4 III 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM REES 304 K. O'Carroll 33 
 cl: PSYCH  233  01  Educational Psychology 
EDUC 300 01 Devel. Literacy in Early/Elem 4 NO CBL 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T 01:30PM 04:20PM REES 110 S. Frenette Y 28 
EDUC 320 01 Obser & Assist J-Term 2 NO S. Frenette Y 25 
EDUC 322 01 Erly Child/Elem Practicum Sem 4 NO CBL SI WI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W 05:00PM 06:00PM REES 110 S. Frenette Y 20 
   01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M 04:00PM 06:30PM REES 110 
EDUC 323 01 Erly Childhood/Elem Practicum 10 NO SI WI S. Frenette Y 20 
EDUC 324 01 Obs. & Assist Early and Elem. 1-2 NO CBL S. Frenette Y 10 
EDUC 331 01 Teach: Sec & Middle School 10 NO J. Matos Y 12 
EDUC 331 02 Teach: Sec/Mid Sch (Amherst) 10 NO J. Matos Y 12 
EDUC 332 01 Obser & Assist Middle/Sec 1-2 NO CBL INSTY S. Frenette Y 12 
EDUC 333 01 Practicum Seminar Middle/Sec 4 NO SI WI CBL 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W 05:00PM 06:00PM REES 307 J. Matos Y 12 
   01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M 04:00PM 06:30PM REES 304 
EDUC 333 02 Practicum Seminar (Amherst) 4 NO SI WI CBL 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W 05:00PM 06:00PM REES 307 J. Matos Y 12 
   01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M 04:00PM 06:30PM REES 304 
Educational Studies 
EDUST 250CR 01 Current/Controvrsl Iss. in Ed 4 III MP SI WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TH 01:30PM 04:20PM REES 301 J. Matos 28 
 cl: PSYCH  239CR  01  Current/Controvrsl Iss. in Ed 
EDUST 250CW 01 Storytelling and Play 4 III SI WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 01:45PM 03:00PM REES 110 K. Sugarman 28 
English 
ENGL 199 01 Intro to Study of Literature 4 I WI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 10:00AM 11:15AM SHTK 203 C. Mahaffy 18 
ENGL 199 02 Intro to Study of Literature 4 I WI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 01:45PM 03:00PM SHTK 217 W. Yu 18 
ENGL 199 03 Intro to Study of Literature 4 I WI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 09:00AM 10:15AM SHTK 107 K. Singer 18 
ENGL 199 04 Intro to Study of Literature 4 I WI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 09:00AM 10:15AM SHTK 203 N. Alderman 18 
ENGL 201 01 Intro to Creative Writing 4 NO WI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 01:45PM 03:00PM REES 301 M. Rigg 16 
ENGL 201 02 Intro to Creative Writing 4 NO WI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 09:00AM 10:15AM SHTK 318 A. Lawlor 16 
ENGL 201 03 Intro to Creative Writing 4 NO WI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TH 01:30PM 04:20PM SHTK 216 L. de Lima 16 
ENGL 201 04 Intro to Creative Writing 4 NO WI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W 07:15PM 10:05PM SHTK 107 L. de Lima 16 
ENGL 205 01 Playwriting 4 NO WI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 01:45PM 03:00PM ART 219 O. Finch 12 
 cl: FMT  240PW  01  Playwriting 
ENGL 214CT 01 The Canterbury Tales 4 I SI WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 10:00AM 11:15AM SHTK 318 W. Yu 18 
ENGL 217GE 01 Understanding Accent 4 I MP SI WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM SHTK 319 M. Shea 18 
ENGL 217HA 01 Hitchcock and After 4 I TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M 07:15PM 10:05PM SHTK 203 E. Young 18 
   01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 03:15PM 04:30PM SHTK 203 
 cl: FMT  230HA  01  Hitchcock and After 
ENGL 217WP 01 Contemporary Women Playwrights 4 I WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 11:30AM 12:45PM ART 221 A. Rodgers 18 
 cl: FMT  230WP  01  Contemporary Women Playwrights 
ENGL 219CW 01 Cosmic Writing 4 I WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W 01:30PM 04:20PM LIBR 618 L. de Lima 16 
ENGL 219QT 01 Queer and Trans Writing 4 I WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM SHTK 318 A. Lawlor 16 
 cl: GNDST  204QT  01  Queer and Trans Writing 
ENGL 240 01 Early American Narratives 4 I MP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 11:30AM 12:45PM REES 324 A. Moskowitz 18 
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ENGL 257 01 African American Literature 4 I MP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM CLAP 225 K. Maye 18 
ENGL 279 01 Sherlock Holmes & Interpret. 4 I WI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 01:45PM 03:00PM SHTK 217 N. Alderman 18 
ENGL 344 01 Revolution & Postcolonialism 4 I MP SI WI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TH 01:30PM 04:20PM REES 324 A. Adhikari 18 
ENGL 350AB 01 Abolition and Climate Change 4 I MP TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 01:45PM 03:00PM DWGT 202 A. Moskowitz 18 
ENGL 350AT 01 Race and Aesthetics of Taste 4 I MP TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T 01:30PM 04:20PM DWGT 202 K. Maye 18 
ENGL 361SW 01 Screenwriting 4 I WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W 01:30PM 04:20PM ART 221 D. Vo 12 
 cl: FMT  340SW  01  Screenwriting 
ENGL 367CM 01 Cinematic Masculinities 4 I WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M 07:15PM 10:05PM DWGT 101 A. Rodgers 35 
   01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 03:15PM 04:30PM DWGT 101 
 cl: FMT  330CM  01  Cinematic Masculinities 
ENGL 382AN 01 American Animals 4 I TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 01:45PM 03:00PM SHTK 203 E. Young 18 
ENGL 382QM 01 The Queer Early Modern 4 I TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 11:30AM 12:45PM SHTK 203 C. Mahaffy 18 
 cl: GNDST  333QM  01  The Queer Early Modern 
Entrepreneurship, Organizations, and Society 
EOS 299AR 01 Ethics and Artificial Intel. 4 I TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 03:15PM 04:30PM ART 220 L. Sizer 28 
 cl: PHIL  260AR  01  Ethics and Artificial Intel. 
 cl: DATA  225AR  01  Ethics and Artificial Intel. 
EOS 299ND 01 Individuals and Organizations 4 III TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 01:45PM 03:00PM REES 316 B. Packard 28 
 cl: PSYCH  212  01  Individuals and Organizations 
Environmental Studies 
ENVST 100 01 Intro Environmental Studies 4 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 01:45PM 03:00PM CLAP 407 K. Surprise 48 
   G. Peltier 
ENVST 210 01 Political Ecology 4 III MP WI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 11:30AM 12:45PM CLAP 327 K. Surprise 18 
ENVST 223 01 Development Geography 4 III SI WI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 10:00AM 11:15AM CLAP 413 D. Hanaan Dinko 18 
ENVST 233EH 01 Environmental Humanities 4 I TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 09:00AM 10:15AM CLAP 327 T. Tissera 18 
ENVST 233HC 01 Human Health & Climate Change 4 II SI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 10:00AM 11:15AM CLAP 327 G. Peltier 18 
ENVST 240 01 The Value of Nature 4 I 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM CLAP 327 T. Tissera 18 
ENVST 321PC 01 Petrocultures/EnrgyHumanities 4 III MP TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TH 01:30PM 04:20PM CLAP 225 T. Tissera 18 
ENVST 329 01 Methods in Environmental Sci. 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W 01:30PM 04:20PM CLAP 305 C. Curtis 12 
ENVST 331 01 Water&Politics/Anthropocene 4 III SI WI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W 01:30PM 04:20PM CLAP 327 D. Hanaan Dinko 18 
ENVST 347 01 Env. Geopolitics & Security 4 III 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T 01:30PM 04:20PM CLAP 327 K. Surprise 18 
ENVST 390 01 Senior Sem/Environ Studies 4 NO CBL 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TH 01:30PM 04:20PM CLAP 327 T. Farnham 18 
ENVST 390 02 Senior Sem/Environ Studies 4 NO CBL 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 F 01:30PM 04:20PM CLAP 327 T. Farnham 18 
Film, Media, Theater 
FMT 102 01 Introduction to Film Studies 4 I 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M 07:15PM 10:05PM ART 220 C. Sainz 28 
   01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 01:45PM 03:00PM KNDD 303 
FMT 104 01 Introduction to Media Studies 4 I MP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 03:15PM 04:30PM KNDD 303 L. Cornfeld 28 
FMT 121 01 Acting I 4 I 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 10:00AM 11:15AM BUCK MULT N. Tuleja 17 
FMT 137 01 Fund. of Technical Theater 4 I 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 10:15AM 12:05PM THEA 104 N. Lee 16 
FMT 230BC 01 Bollywood Cinema 4 I MP TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM ART 220 A. Sinha 28 
 cl: ARTH  290BC  01  Bollywood Cinema 
FMT 230CH 01 Contemp. Chinese Media Culture 4 I MP SI WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 10:00AM 11:15AM CIRU 009 L. Xu 18 
 cl: ASIAN  211CH  01  Contemp. Chinese Media Culture 
FMT 230EF 01 Ethnographic Film 4 III MP TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 11:30AM 12:45PM SKNR 202 S. Thorner 20 
   01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W 07:15PM 10:05PM ART 221 
 cl: ANTHR  216EF  01  Ethnographic Film 
FMT 230FH 01 200 Years of History Plays 4 I SI WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 10:00AM 11:15AM THEA 105 O. Finch 18 
FMT 230HA 01 Hitchcock and After 4 I TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M 07:15PM 10:05PM SHTK 203 E. Young 18 
   01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 03:15PM 04:30PM SHTK 203 
 cl: ENGL  217HA  01  Hitchcock and After 
FMT 230NC 01 Social Media: Networked Cultr 4 I MP TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 01:45PM 03:00PM KNDD 107 H. Goodwin 18 
FMT 230PT 01 Shadow Puppets/Digital Screens 4 I MP SI WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M 07:15PM 09:30PM CIRU 206 L. Xu 18 
   01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 01:45PM 03:00PM CIRU 206 
 cl: ASIAN  211PT  01  Shadow Puppets/Digital Screens 
FMT 230VC 01 Videographic Criticism 4 I SI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 11:30AM 12:45PM THEA 203B C. Sainz 10 
FMT 230VD 01 Video Design I 4 I SI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M 01:30PM 04:20PM ART 211 S. Skynner 12 
FMT 230WP 01 Contemporary Women Playwrights 4 I WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 11:30AM 12:45PM ART 221 A. Rodgers 18 
 cl: ENGL  217WP  01  Contemporary Women Playwrights 
FMT 240AD 01 Audio Storytelling 4 I TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W 01:30PM 04:20PM ART 222 F. Telegrafi 12 
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FMT 240PW 01 Playwriting 4 NO WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 01:45PM 03:00PM ART 219 O. Finch 12 
 cl: ENGL  205  01  Playwriting 
FMT 240SC 01 Scenic Painting 4 I TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T 01:30PM 04:20PM THEA 105 J. Kovalchik 10 
FMT 240VE 01 Video Editing 4 I TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 F 01:30PM 04:20PM ART 222 F. Telegrafi 12 
FMT 240VP 01 Fund. of Video Production 4 I TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W F 10:00AM 11:15AM ART 222 D. Vo 12 
FMT 282 01 Practicum: Melancholy Play 1-4 NO 01/27/2026 03/13/2026 TBA TBA TBA TBA M. Ofori Y 50 
FMT 282 02 Practicum: Potus 1-4 NO 03/23/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA TBA TBA N. Tuleja Y 50 
FMT 284 01 Practicum: Costumes 1 NO 01/27/2026 03/13/2026 TBA TBA TBA TBA J. Glick Y 50 
FMT 284 02 Practicum: Costumes 1 NO 03/23/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA TBA TBA J. Glick Y 50 
FMT 286 01 Practicum: Lighting and Sound 1 NO 01/27/2026 03/13/2026 TBA TBA TBA TBA N. Lee Y 50 
FMT 286 02 Practicum: Lighting and Sound 1 NO 03/23/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA TBA TBA N. Lee Y 50 
FMT 288 01 Practicum: Scenic Run Crew 1 NO 01/27/2026 03/13/2026 TBA TBA TBA TBA N. Lee Y 50 
FMT 288 02 Practicum: Scenic Run Crew 1 NO 03/23/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA TBA TBA N. Lee Y 50 
FMT 330CA 01 Cases in Media Law 4 I WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM ART 219 H. Goodwin 18 
FMT 330CM 01 Cinematic Masculinities 4 I WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M 07:15PM 10:05PM DWGT 101 A. Rodgers 35 
   01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 03:15PM 04:30PM DWGT 101 
 cl: ENGL  367CM  01  Cinematic Masculinities 
FMT 330CT 01 Gendering Genre 4 I TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M 07:15PM 10:05PM ART 219 C. Sainz 18 
   01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T 01:30PM 04:20PM SHTK 318 
 cl: GNDST  333CT  01  Gendering Genre 
FMT 330RR 01 Anti-Fascism in Film 4 I LANG SI WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM CIRU 202 J. Crumbaugh 20 
 cl: SPAN  340RR  01  Anti-Fascism in Film 
FMT 340ST 01 Advanced Scene Study 4 I SI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T 01:30PM 04:20PM BUCK MULT M. Ofori 16 
FMT 340SW 01 Screenwriting 4 I WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W 01:30PM 04:20PM ART 221 D. Vo 12 
 cl: ENGL  361SW  01  Screenwriting 
FMT 340VP 01 Short Form Narrative Film 4 I TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M 01:30PM 04:20PM ART 222 D. Vo 12 
First Year Seminar 
FYSEM 110GC 01 Green-Colored Glasses 4 NO FY WI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM CLAP 203 C. Drummond 7 
FYSEM 110NT 01 Space  Time  and Entropy 4 NO FY WI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM CLAP 420 D. Shepardson 7 
FYSEM 110SG 01 The Social Life of Images 4 NO FY WI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM DWGT 202 P. Banks 7 
French 
FREN 102 01 Elementary French II 4 I LANG 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 08:30AM 09:45AM CIRU 202 B. Oulbeid 18 
FREN 203 01 Advanced Intermediate French 4 I LANG 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 F 11:30AM 12:20PM CIRU 206 C. Shread 18 
   01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 11:30AM 12:45PM CIRU 206 
FREN 215 01 Intro to Lit & Culture 4 I LANG WI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 10:00AM 11:15AM CIRU 109 C. Le Gouis 18 
FREN 219 01 French Speaking World 4 I LANG MP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM CIRU 109 S. Gadjigo 18 
FREN 225 01 Intro Culture&Media of France 4 I LANG SI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 09:00AM 10:15AM CIRU 217 A. Alquier 18 
FREN 321LT 01 Romance Languages Translate 4 I LANG TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 F 01:30PM 04:20PM CIRU 127 C. Shread 18 
 cl: ROMLG  375LT  01  Romance Languages Translate 
 cl: ITAL  361LT  01  Romance Languages Translate 
 cl: SPAN  360LT  01  Romance Languages Translate 
FREN 331RE 01 Revolutions 4 I LANG MP SI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TH 01:30PM 04:20PM CIRU 217 A. Alquier 18 
FREN 341NE 01 Revisit. the Negritude Mvmnt. 4 I LANG MP SI WI  01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T 01:30PM 04:20PM CIRU 123 S. Gadjigo 18 
Gender Studies 
GNDST 101 01 Intro to Gender Studies 4 I SI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 03:15PM 04:30PM SHTK 107 L. Pickbourn-Smith 28 
GNDST 101 02 Intro to Gender Studies 4 I SI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM SHTK 216 P. Eguez Guevara 28 
GNDST 101 03 Intro to Gender Studies 4 I SI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 01:45PM 03:00PM SHTK 107 P. Eguez Guevara 28 
GNDST 118 01 Multispecies Justice 4 I 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 03:15PM 04:30PM SHTK 217 C. Gundermann 18 
GNDST 201 01 Prac/Meth Feminist Scholarship 4 III 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 11:30AM 12:45PM SHTK 318 S. Russell 18 
GNDST 204QT 01 Queer and Trans Writing 4 I WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM SHTK 318 A. Lawlor 16 
 cl: ENGL  219QT  01  Queer and Trans Writing 
GNDST 204TN 01 Feminist Transnationalities 4 I MP TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 01:45PM 03:00PM SHTK 318 S. Russell 18 
GNDST 206MA 01 Mary Lyon/Hist of Mt Holyoke 4 I TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM SKNR 212 M. Renda 18 
 cl: HIST  259  01  Mary Lyon/Hist of Mt Holyoke 
GNDST 206NT 01 Hist of Native American Women 4 I MP WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 03:15PM 04:30PM SHTK 216 P. Dawson 18 
 cl: HIST  296NT  01  Hist of Native American Women 
GNDST 210NR 01 Reimagining Amer. Relig. Hist 4 I TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 09:00AM 10:15AM SKNR 212 M. Coleman-Tobias 18 
 cl: RELIG  225NR  01  Reimagining Amer. Relig. Hist 
GNDST 210SL 01 Women & Gender in Islam 4 I MP TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 03:15PM 04:30PM SKNR 216 A. Steinfels 25 
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 cl: RELIG  207  01  Women & Gender in Islam 
GNDST 221QF 01 Feminist & Queer Theory 4 I TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 01:45PM 03:00PM CIRU 123 A. Willey 18 
GNDST 241HP 01 Feminist Health Politics 4 III TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM SHTK 203 J. Luce 18 
 cl: ANTHR  216HP  01  Feminist Health Politics 
GNDST 241RA 01 Rethinking AIDS 4 III SI WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 11:30AM 12:45PM SHTK 217 C. Gundermann 18 
GNDST 333AE 01 Race  Gender & Sexual Aesthet 4 I MP TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 11:30AM 12:45PM SHTK 107 S. Stefana Smith 18 
   01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 11:30AM 12:45PM 25MO 010 
 cl: ARTST  380AE  01  Race  Gender & Sexual Aesthet 
GNDST 333CT 01 Gendering Genre 4 I TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M 07:15PM 10:05PM ART 219 C. Sainz 18 
   01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T 01:30PM 04:20PM SHTK 318 
 cl: FMT  330CT  01  Gendering Genre 
GNDST 333HH 01 The Story of the Stone 4 I MP SI WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM CIRU 209 Y. Wang 18 
 cl: ASIAN  340  01  The Story of the Stone 
GNDST 333QM 01 The Queer Early Modern 4 I TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 11:30AM 12:45PM SHTK 203 C. Mahaffy 18 
 cl: ENGL  382QM  01  The Queer Early Modern 
GNDST 333RT 01 Body/Gender in Religious Trad 4 I TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W 01:30PM 04:20PM SKNR 212 S. Mrozik 20 
 cl: RELIG  352  01  Body/Gender in Religious Trad 
GNDST 333SE 01 Black Sexual Economies 4 I MP SI WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TH 01:30PM 04:20PM SHTK 319 S. Stefana Smith 18 
Geography 
GEOG 103 01 Environmental Geology 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 03:15PM 04:30PM CLAP 306 K. Kanamaru 38 
 cl: GEOL  104EG  01  Environmental Geology 
GEOG 104 01 Dinosaurs 4 II SI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM CLAP 407 M. McMenamin 38 
 cl: GEOL  104DN  01  Dinosaurs 
GEOG 105 01 World Regional Geography 4 III MP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 10:00AM 11:15AM CLAP 306 C. Loomis 38 
GEOG 205 01 Mapping and Spatial Analysis 4 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 11:30AM 12:45PM CLAP 410 E. Marcano 19 
GEOG 206 01 Political Geography 4 III 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 01:45PM 03:00PM CLAP 413 C. Loomis 20 
GEOG 212 01 Feminist Geography of Labor 4 III 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 10:00AM 11:15AM CLAP 203 A. Allen 20 
GEOG 224 01 Atmosphere and Weather 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM CLAP 301 K. Kanamaru 18 
GEOG 261CT 01 Collab. Research: Cities 4 III SI WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 03:15PM 04:30PM CLAP 413 S. Houston 14 
GEOG 312CG 01 Children's Geographies 4 III TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TH 01:30PM 04:20PM CLAP 413 C. Loomis 18 
GEOG 321 01 Advanced GIS 4 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 01:45PM 03:00PM CLAP 410 A. Allen 18 
Geology 
GEOL 104DN 01 Dinosaurs 4 II SI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM CLAP 407 M. McMenamin 38 
 cl: GEOG  104  01  Dinosaurs 
GEOL 104EG 01 Environmental Geology 4 II TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 03:15PM 04:30PM CLAP 306 K. Kanamaru 38 
 cl: GEOG  103  01  Environmental Geology 
GEOL 201 01 Rocks & Minerals 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 10:00AM 11:15AM CLAP 301 C. Pless 18 
GEOL 201L 01 Rocks & Minerals Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TH 01:30PM 04:20PM CLAP 319 C. Pless 18 
GEOL 211 01 Uranium 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 01:45PM 03:00PM CLAP 301 M. Markley 20 
GEOL 226 01 Oceanography & Marine Science 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 09:00AM 10:15AM CLAP 300 M. McMenamin 20 
GEOL 334 01 Historical Geology 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 09:00AM 10:15AM CLAP 301 M. Markley 20 
GEOL 342PC 01 Paleoclimatology 4 II TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T 01:30PM 04:20PM CLAP 413 K. Kanamaru 11 
German Studies 
GRMST 221DC 01 Decadence&Destrut. in Weimar 4 I LANG SI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 09:00AM 10:15AM CIRU 109 C. McNally 18 
GRMST 221L 01 German Cultures/Histories Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA TBA TBA C. McNally 18 
GRMST 231HT 01 The Holocaust in History 4 I TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 01:45PM 03:00PM SKNR 212 J. King 18 
 cl: HIST  240  01  The Holocaust in History 
 cl: JWST  240  01  The Holocaust in History 
GRMST 231WD 01 The Brothers Grimm 4 I WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM CIRU 009 C. McNally 20 
History 
HIST 141 01 Modern African History 4 I MP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 09:00AM 10:15AM CLAP 206 I. Annang 28 
HIST 151 01 Europe in the Modern World 4 I 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 09:00AM 10:15AM SKNR 216 J. King 28 
HIST 161 01 British Empire & Commonwealth 4 I MP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 08:30AM 09:45AM SKNR 216 A. Medhi 28 
HIST 170 01 The American Peoples to 1865 4 I MP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 03:15PM 04:30PM SKNR 216 M. Renda 28 
HIST 180 01 Intro to Latin American Cultrs 4 I MP SI WI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM CLAP 402 A. Pitetta 28 
 cl: LATAM  180  01  Intro to Latin American Cultrs 
HIST 226 01 Bread and Circuses 4 I 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 03:15PM 04:30PM CLAP 306 G. Sumi 38 
 cl: CLAS  226  01  Bread and Circuses 
HIST 239CD 01 Chinese Diasporic Communities 4 I MP WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 09:00AM 10:15AM PORT 108 R. Chu 18 
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HIST 239HH 01 Humans & Other Living Beings 4 I MP SI WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 11:30AM 12:45PM SKNR 210 L. Wu 18 
HIST 240 01 The Holocaust in History 4 I 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 01:45PM 03:00PM SKNR 212 J. King 18 
 cl: GRMST  231HT  01  The Holocaust in History 
 cl: JWST  240  01  The Holocaust in History 
HIST 245EV 01 Society&Environment in Africa 4 I MP SI WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 08:30AM 09:45AM SKNR 212 I. Annang 18 
HIST 259 01 Mary Lyon/Hist of Mt Holyoke 4 I 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM SKNR 212 M. Renda 18 
 cl: GNDST  206MA  01  Mary Lyon/Hist of Mt Holyoke 
HIST 279 01 Modern Civil Rights Movement 4 I MP SI WI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 10:00AM 11:15AM SKNR 202 C. Smith 28 
HIST 282 01 African Amer Emancipation-Pres 4 I MP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 01:45PM 03:00PM PRAT 101 C. Smith 28 
HIST 296NT 01 Hist of Native American Women 4 I MP WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 03:15PM 04:30PM SHTK 216 P. Dawson 18 
 cl: GNDST  206NT  01  Hist of Native American Women 
HIST 301CS 01 Capitalism in South Asia 4 I MP WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M 01:30PM 04:20PM PORT 108 A. Medhi 15 
HIST 301MT 01 Materials and Their Sciences 4 I WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W 01:30PM 04:20PM CLAP 203 E. Freedman 18 
HIST 372 01 Material Cultures/Turtle Isl. 4 I MP SI WI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TH 01:30PM 04:20PM ART 211 P. Dawson 18 
International Relations 
Italian 
ITAL 101 01 Intro Italian Lang&Culture I 4 I LANG 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 11:30AM 12:45PM PRAT 109 M. Svaldi 30 
ITAL 101 02 Intro Italian Lang&Culture I 4 I LANG 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 01:45PM 03:00PM CIRU 009 M. Svaldi 23 
ITAL 102 01 Intro Italian Lang&Culture II 4 I LANG 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 03:15PM 04:30PM CIRU 009 M. Boccuti 23 
ITAL 209 01 Italian Media and Culture 4 I LANG 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 08:30AM 09:45AM CIRU 127 M. Svaldi 23 
ITAL 215 01 Conversation in Italian 2 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T 09:00AM 10:15AM CIRU 009 O. Frau 23 
ITAL 221DM 01 Dante's Inferno Myth & History 4 I TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 07:15PM 08:30PM CLAP 016 M. Boccuti 65 
 cl: CLAS  250DM  01  Dante's Inferno Myth & History 
 cl: RELIG  225DM  01  Dante's Inferno Myth & History 
ITAL 311MC 01 Material Culture 4 I TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T 01:30PM 04:20PM ART 221 O. Frau 23 
ITAL 361LT 01 Romance Languages Translate 4 I LANG TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 F 01:30PM 04:20PM CIRU 127 C. Shread 18 
 cl: ROMLG  375LT  01  Romance Languages Translate 
 cl: FREN  321LT  01  Romance Languages Translate 
 cl: SPAN  360LT  01  Romance Languages Translate 
Jewish Studies 
JWST 112 01 Introduction to Judaism 4 I MP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 10:00AM 11:15AM SKNR 210 M. Benjamin 18 
 cl: RELIG  112  01  Introduction to Judaism 
JWST 240 01 The Holocaust in History 4 I 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 01:45PM 03:00PM SKNR 212 J. King 18 
 cl: HIST  240  01  The Holocaust in History 
 cl: GRMST  231HT  01  The Holocaust in History 
JWST 343 01 Against Productv.:The Sabbath 4 I MP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M 01:30PM 04:20PM SHTK 319 M. Benjamin 18 
 cl: RELIG  343  01  Against Productv.:The Sabbath 
Latin American Studies 
LATAM 180 01 Intro to Latin American Cultrs 4 I MP SI WI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM CLAP 402 A. Pitetta 28 
 cl: HIST  180  01  Intro to Latin American Cultrs 
LATAM 287FM 01 Frames of Mind: Power/Knwldge 4 I SI WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 03:15PM 04:30PM CIRU 202 J. Crumbaugh 18 
Mathematics 
MATH 100QR 01 Prob. Solv./Quant. Reasoning 4 II TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 01:45PM 03:00PM KNDD 203 D. Ventura Y 18 
   T. Day 
MATH 101 01 Calculus I 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 10:00AM 11:15AM CLAP 402 E. Shrestha 28 
MATH 101 02 Calculus I 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 11:30AM 12:45PM CLAP 402 E. Shrestha 28 
MATH 101 03 Calculus I 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 03:15PM 04:30PM CLAP 402 J. Paulhus 28 
MATH 102 01 Calculus II 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 08:30AM 09:45AM REES 301 C. Pan 28 
MATH 102 02 Calculus II 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 10:00AM 11:15AM REES 301 C. Pan 28 
MATH 102 03 Calculus II 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 03:15PM 04:30PM SKNR 202 C. Bozeman 28 
MATH 203 01 Calculus III 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 11:30AM 12:45PM CLAP 407 T. Chumley 28 
MATH 203 02 Calculus III 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 03:15PM 04:30PM CLAP 206 E. Shrestha 28 
MATH 206 01 Intro to Proofs Thru Analysis 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 11:30AM 12:45PM KNDD 107 A. Hoyer-Leitzel 18 
MATH 211 01 Linear Algebra 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 11:30AM 12:45PM ART 219 L. Mrad 18 
MATH 211 02 Linear Algebra 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 01:45PM 03:00PM SKNR 202 C. Bozeman 18 
MATH 211 03 Linear Algebra 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 03:15PM 04:30PM CLAP 407 T. Day 18 
MATH 232 01 Discrete Mathematics 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 10:00AM 11:15AM CLAP 420 D. Ventura 18 
MATH 232 02 Discrete Mathematics 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 01:45PM 03:00PM CLAP 420 J. Paulhus 18 
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MATH 232 03 Discrete Mathematics 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 09:00AM 10:15AM CARR 102 C. Rodriguez Avila 18 
   01/27/2026 05/12/2026 F 08:30AM 09:45AM CARR 102 
MATH 241 01 Dynamical Systems 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 10:00AM 11:15AM KNDD 303 T. Chumley 18 
MATH 301 01 Real Analysis 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH F 01:45PM 03:00PM CLAP 401 D. Shepardson 18 
MATH 312GT 01 Abstract Algebra: Groups 4 II TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 11:30AM 12:45PM REES 316 T. Day 20 
MATH 329DG 01 Discrete Geometry 4 II WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM CARR 102 C. Rodriguez Avila 18 
MATH 339PD 01 Partial Differential Equations 4 II TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 10:00AM 11:15AM ART 219 L. Mrad 18 
MATH 342 01 Probability 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 01:45PM 03:00PM KNDD 107 A. Hoyer-Leitzel 18 
Music 
MUSIC 100 01 Rudiments of Music 2 NO 01/27/2026 03/13/2026 F 10:00AM 11:15AM PRAT WRBK B. Geyer 18 
   01/27/2026 03/13/2026 M W 10:00AM 11:15AM PRAT 109 
MUSIC 100 02 Rudiments of Music 2 NO 03/23/2026 05/12/2026 F 10:00AM 11:15AM PRAT WRBK B. Geyer 18 
   03/23/2026 05/12/2026 M W 10:00AM 11:15AM PRAT 109 
MUSIC 102 01 Music and Technology 4 I 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 01:45PM 03:00PM PRAT 103 T. Ciufo 12 
MUSIC 134 01 Girl Groups Mediev. to Motown 4 I 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M F 11:30AM 12:45PM PORT 108 A. Monroe 18 
MUSIC 136 01 Adventures in Music 4 I 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM PRAT WRBK T. Ng 20 
MUSIC 139 01 Music of the 1970s 4 I 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 01:45PM 03:00PM PRAT 109 D. Sanford 20 
MUSIC 143A 01 Chamber Music: Wind Ensemble 1 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA TBA TBA M. Brignolo Y 10 
MUSIC 143B 01 Chamber Music: String Ensemble 1 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA TBA TBA R. Kostare Y 10 
MUSIC 143B 02 Chamber Music: String Ensemble 1 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA TBA TBA N. Fizznoglia Y 25 
MUSIC 143B 03 Chamber Music: String Ensemble 1 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA TBA TBA I. To Be Announced Y 25 
MUSIC 143B 04 Chamber Music: String Ensemble 1 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA TBA TBA M. Lach Y 25 
MUSIC 143C 01 Chamber Music: Piano Ensemble 1 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA TBA TBA S. Dennis Y 4 
MUSIC 143D 01 Chamber Music: Mixed Ensemble 1 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA TBA TBA M. Brignolo Y 20 
MUSIC 143D 02 Chamber Music: Mixed Ensemble 1 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA TBA TBA S. Spiridopoulos Y 8 
MUSIC 143D 03 Chamber Music: Mixed Ensemble 1 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA TBA TBA N. Fizznoglia Y 10 
MUSIC 143E 01 Chamber Music: Brass Ensemble 1 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA TBA TBA S. Spiridopoulos Y 25 
MUSIC 143E 02 Chamber Music: Brass Ensemble 1 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA TBA TBA S. Spiridopoulos Y 25 
MUSIC 143F 01 Chamber Music: Klezmer Ensem. 1 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W 05:00PM 06:30PM PRAT 109 A. Greenbaum Y 15 
MUSIC 143G 01 Chamber Music: Flute Choir 1 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W 04:45PM 06:45PM PRAT WRBK A. Hale Y 15 
MUSIC 143H 01 Early Music Chamber Ensemble 1 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA TBA TBA A. Monroe Y 15 
MUSIC 143I 01 Chamber Music: Percussion Ens. 1 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA TBA TBA M. Dethloff Y 5 
MUSIC 143I 02 Chamber Music: Percussion Ens. 1 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA TBA TBA M. Dethloff Y 5 
MUSIC 143I 03 Chamber Music: Percussion Ens. 1 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA TBA TBA M. Dethloff Y 5 
MUSIC 147A 01 Five College Collegium 1 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA TBA TBA A. Monroe 25 
MUSIC 147F 01 Early Mus:Ren/Baroq. Dance II 1 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TH 07:15PM 08:45PM KEND ST3 N. Monahin 16 
   M. Pash 
 cl: DANCE  128  01  Renaissance/Baroque Dance II 
MUSIC 151A 01 Ind. Perform. Study: Piano 2 NO L. Picard Y 15 
   M. Gionfriddo 
MUSIC 151A 02 Ind. Perform. Study: Piano 2 NO M. Gionfriddo Y 15 
MUSIC 151A 03 Ind. Perform. Study: Piano 2 NO S. Dennis Y 15 
MUSIC 151B 01 Ind. Perform. Study: Voice 2 NO S. Panthaki Y 11 
MUSIC 151B 02 Ind. Perform. Study: Voice 2 NO S. Callinan Y 15 
   S. Panthaki 
MUSIC 151B 03 Ind. Perform. Study: Voice 2 NO C. Shotwell Y 10 
   S. Panthaki 
MUSIC 151B 04 Ind. Perform. Study: Voice 2 NO S. Vincelett Dredge Y 10 
   S. Panthaki 
MUSIC 151B 05 Ind. Perform. Study: Voice 2 NO L. Ellington Y 10 
MUSIC 151B 06 Ind. Perform. Study: Voice 1-2 NO I. To Be Announced Y 10 
MUSIC 151C 01 Ind. Perform. Study: Flute 2 NO A. Greenbaum Y 15 
MUSIC 151C 02 Ind. Perform. Study: Flute 2 NO A. Hale Y 15 
MUSIC 151D 01 Ind. Perform. Study: Oboe 2 NO C. Huang Y 15 
MUSIC 151E 01 Ind. Perform. Study: Clarinet 2 NO M. Brignolo Y 15 
MUSIC 151F 01 Ind. Perform. Study: Saxophone 2 NO L. Miller Y 15 
MUSIC 151G 01 Ind. Perform. Study: Bassoon 2 NO I. To Be Announced Y 15 
MUSIC 151H 01 Ind. Perform. Study: Fr. Horn 2 NO S. Spiridopoulos Y 15 
MUSIC 151I 01 Ind. Perform. Study: Trumpet 2 NO Y. Klement Y 15 
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MUSIC 151J 01 Ind. Perform. Study: Trombone 2 NO S. Pemrick Y 15 
MUSIC 151M 01 Ind. Perform. Study: Percuss. 2 NO M. Dethloff Y 15 
MUSIC 151M 02 Ind. Perform. Study: Percuss. 2 NO F. Conant Y 15 
MUSIC 151M 03 Ind. Perform. Study: Percuss. 2 NO M. Sutherland Y 15 
MUSIC 151N 01 Ind. Perform. Study: Harpschd 2 NO T. Pousont Y 15 
MUSIC 151O 01 Ind. Perform. Study: Organ 2 NO T. Pousont Y 15 
MUSIC 151P 01 Ind. Perform. Study: Harp 2 NO T. Alterman Y 15 
MUSIC 151Q 01 Ind. Perform. Study: Guitar 2 NO P. De Fremery Y 15 
MUSIC 151Q 02 Ind. Perform. Study: Guitar 2 NO M. Lach Y 15 
MUSIC 151R 01 Ind. Perform. Study: Violin 2 NO R. Kostare Y 15 
MUSIC 151R 02 Ind. Perform. Study: Violin 2 NO I. To Be Announced Y 15 
MUSIC 151S 01 Ind. Perform. Study: Viola 2 NO B. Wright Y 15 
MUSIC 151T 01 Ind. Perform. Study: Cello 2 NO N. Fizznoglia Y 15 
MUSIC 151U 01 Ind. Perform. Study: Str Bass 2 NO L. Lovell Y 15 
MUSIC 151U 02 Ind. Perform. Study: ElecBass 2 NO D. Picchi Y 15 
MUSIC 151V 01 Ind. Perform. Study: Rec/Wind 2 NO I. To Be Announced Y 15 
MUSIC 151V 02 Ind. Perform. Study: Rec/Earl 2 NO I. To Be Announced Y 15 
MUSIC 151W 01 Ind. Perform. Study: Ld Winds 2 NO I. To Be Announced Y 15 
MUSIC 151X 01 Ind. Perform. Study: Lute 2 NO M. Pash Y 15 
MUSIC 151Y 01 Ind. Perform. Study: Erly Str 2 NO C. Slowik Y 15 
MUSIC 155A 01 Big Band Jazz 1 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 SU 08:00PM 09:30PM PRAT AUD M. Gionfriddo Y 18 
   01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T 04:45PM 06:15PM PRAT AUD 
MUSIC 155B 01 Vocal Jazz 1 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T 07:15PM 09:30PM PRAT WRBK M. Gionfriddo Y 28 
   01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TH 04:45PM 06:15PM PRAT WRBK 
MUSIC 161 01 Beg.West African Drumming Ens. 1 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T 05:00PM 07:00PM PRAT 109 F. Conant Y 16 
MUSIC 191 01 MHC Symphony Orchestra 1 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T 07:15PM 09:30PM PRAT AUD T. Ng Y 100 
   01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TH 04:45PM 06:15PM PRAT AUD 
MUSIC 193 01 Chorale 1 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M 07:15PM 09:00PM PRAT AUD C. Britt 100 
   01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W 04:45PM 06:15PM PRAT AUD 
MUSIC 215 01 Intermediate Composition 4 I 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 10:00AM 11:15AM PRAT 101 D. Sanford 15 
MUSIC 234 01 Early Music Performance Pract 4 I 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T 01:30PM 04:20PM PRAT AUD A. Monroe 18 
   01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T 01:30PM 04:20PM PRAT WRBK S. Panthaki 
MUSIC 242 01 Conducting I 4 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 03:15PM 04:30PM PRAT WRBK T. Ng 16 
MUSIC 249MU 01 Language  Music and the Mind 4 III TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 09:00AM 10:15AM REES 304 K. Drakoulaki 28 
 cl: PSYCH  249MU  01  Language  Music and the Mind 
MUSIC 251A 01 Ind. Perform. Study: Piano 2 NO S. Dennis Y 10 
MUSIC 251A 02 Ind. Perform. Study: Piano 2 NO M. Gionfriddo Y 10 
MUSIC 251A 03 Ind. Perform. Study: Piano 2 NO L. Picard Y 10 
MUSIC 251B 01 Ind. Perform. Study: Voice 2 NO S. Panthaki Y 2 
MUSIC 251B 02 Ind. Perform. Study: Voice 2 NO S. Callinan Y 10 
   S. Panthaki 
MUSIC 251B 03 Ind. Perform. Study: Voice 2 NO C. Shotwell Y 10 
   S. Panthaki 
MUSIC 251B 04 Ind. Perform. Study: Voice 2 NO S. Vincelett Dredge Y 10 
MUSIC 251B 05 Ind. Perform. Study: Voice 2 NO L. Ellington Y 10 
MUSIC 251B 06 Ind. Perform. Study: Voice 2 NO I. To Be Announced Y 10 
MUSIC 251C 01 Ind. Perform. Study: Flute 2 NO A. Greenbaum Y 10 
MUSIC 251C 02 Ind. Perform. Study: Flute 2 NO A. Hale Y 10 
MUSIC 251D 01 Ind. Perform. Study: Oboe 2 NO C. Huang Y 10 
MUSIC 251E 01 Ind. Perform. Study: Clarinet 2 NO M. Brignolo Y 10 
MUSIC 251F 01 Ind. Perform. Study: Saxophone 2 NO L. Miller Y 10 
MUSIC 251G 01 Ind. Perform. Study: Bassoon 2 NO R. Taghavi Y 15 
MUSIC 251H 01 Ind. Perform. Study: Fr. Horn 2 NO S. Spiridopoulos Y 10 
MUSIC 251I 01 Ind. Perform. Study: Trumpet 2 NO Y. Klement Y 10 
MUSIC 251J 01 Ind. Perform. Study: Trombone 2 NO S. Pemrick Y 10 
MUSIC 251M 01 Ind. Perform. Study: Percuss. 2 NO M. Dethloff Y 5 
MUSIC 251M 02 Ind. Perform. Study: Percuss. 2 NO M. Sutherland Y 5 
MUSIC 251N 01 Ind. Perform. Study: Harpschd 2 NO T. Pousont Y 10 
MUSIC 251O 01 Ind. Perform. Study: Organ 2 NO T. Pousont Y 10 
MUSIC 251P 01 Ind. Perform. Study: Harp 2 NO T. Alterman Y 10 
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MUSIC 251Q 01 Ind. Perform. Study: Guitar 2 NO P. De Fremery Y 10 
MUSIC 251Q 02 Ind. Perform. Study: Guitar 2 NO M. Lach Y 10 
MUSIC 251R 01 Ind. Perform. Study: Violin 2 NO R. Kostare Y 10 
MUSIC 251S 01 Ind. Perform. Study: Viola 2 NO B. Wright Y 10 
MUSIC 251T 01 Ind. Perform. Study: Cello 2 NO N. Fizznoglia Y 10 
MUSIC 251U 01 Ind. Perform. Study: Str Bass 2 NO L. Lovell Y 10 
MUSIC 251U 02 Ind. Perform. Study: ElecBass 2 NO D. Picchi Y 5 
MUSIC 251V 01 Ind. Perform. Study: Rec/Wind 2 NO I. To Be Announced Y 10 
MUSIC 251W 01 Ind. Perform. Study: Ld Winds 2 NO I. To Be Announced Y 10 
MUSIC 251X 01 Ind. Perform. Study: Lute 2 NO M. Pash Y 10 
MUSIC 251Y 01 Ind. Perform. Study: Erly Str 2 NO A. Robbins Y 10 
MUSIC 251Z 01 Ind. Perform. Study: Mus. Tech 2 NO T. Ciufo Y 5 
MUSIC 255A 01 Chamber Jazz 1 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 SU 08:00PM 09:30PM PRAT AUD M. Gionfriddo 18 
   01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TH 07:15PM 09:30PM PRAT AUD 
MUSIC 261 01 Int. West African Drumming Ens 1 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T 07:00PM 09:00PM PRAT 109 F. Conant Y 15 
MUSIC 284 01 History of Western Music IV 4 I WI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM PRAT 109 A. Mueller 18 
MUSIC 293 01 Glee Club 1 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W 07:15PM 09:30PM PRAT AUD C. Britt 60 
   01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M 04:45PM 06:15PM PRAT AUD 
MUSIC 297 01 Chamber Singers 1 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TH 04:45PM 06:15PM PRAT 109 C. Britt 16 
MUSIC 299 01 Creative Career Strategies 2 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M 11:30AM 12:45PM PRAT WRBK T. Ciufo 16 
MUSIC 315 01 Advanced Composition 4 I 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 10:00AM 11:15AM PRAT 101 D. Sanford 15 
MUSIC 351 01 Advanced Performance Study 4 NO I. To Be Announced 0 
MUSIC 351A 01 Adv. Perform. Study: Piano 4 NO M. Gionfriddo Y 3 
MUSIC 351A 02 Adv. Perform. Study: Piano 4 NO S. Dennis Y 3 
MUSIC 351B 01 Adv. Perform. Study: Voice 4 NO S. Panthaki Y 1 
MUSIC 351B 02 Adv. Perform. Study: Voice 4 NO S. Callinan Y 3 
   S. Panthaki 
MUSIC 351B 03 Adv. Perform. Study: Voice 4 NO C. Shotwell Y 3 
MUSIC 351C 01 Adv. Perform. Study: Flute 4 NO A. Greenbaum Y 3 
MUSIC 351C 02 Adv. Perform. Study: Flute 4 NO A. Hale Y 3 
MUSIC 351R 01 Adv. Perform. Study: Violin 4 NO R. Kostare Y 3 
MUSIC 351U 01 Adv. Perform. Study: Str Bass 4 NO L. Lovell Y 3 
MUSIC 371MD 01 Music and Disability 4 I WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 03:15PM 04:30PM PRAT WRBK A. Mueller 18 
MUSIC 374 01 Adv. Sem. in Ethnomusicology 4 I MP SI WI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 01:45PM 03:00PM PRAT 109 O. Omojola 18 
 cl: ANTHR  316ET  01  Adv. Sem. in Ethnomusicology 
Neuroscience & Behavior 
NEURO 100 01 Intro to Neuroscience 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 10:00AM 11:15AM REES 316 M. Sabariego 36 
   K. Ouimette 
NEURO 100L 01 Intro to Neuroscience Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W 01:30PM 04:20PM CLAP 111 K. Ouimette 12 
   M. Sabariego 
NEURO 100L 02 Intro to Neuroscience Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TH 01:30PM 04:20PM CLAP 111 K. Ouimette 12 
   M. Sabariego 
NEURO 100L 03 Intro to Neuroscience Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 F 01:30PM 04:20PM CLAP 111 K. Ouimette 12 
   M. Sabariego 
NEURO 221 01 Research Techniques in Neuro 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 09:00AM 10:15AM KNDD 303 K. Colodner 24 
NEURO 221L 01 Research Technqs in Neuro Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M 01:30PM 04:20PM CLAP 111 K. Colodner 12 
NEURO 221L 02 Research Technqs in Neuro Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T 01:30PM 04:20PM CLAP 111 K. Colodner 12 
NEURO 254 01 Psychopharmacology 4 III 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 09:00AM 10:15AM KNDD 305 J. Schwartzer 28 
 cl: PSYCH  254  01  Psychopharmacology 
NEURO 254 02 Psychopharmacology 4 III 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 01:45PM 03:00PM CLAP 306 J. Schwartzer 28 
 cl: PSYCH  254  02  Psychopharmacology 
NEURO 256 01 Hormones and Behavior 4 III 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM REES 316 T. Hodges 38 
 cl: PSYCH  256  01  Hormones and Behavior 
NEURO 336 01 Systems Neuroscience 4 II SI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 11:30AM 12:45PM REES 301 M. Sabariego 18 
NEURO 336L 01 Systems Neuroscience Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M 01:30PM 04:20PM REES 302 M. Sabariego 9 
NEURO 336L 02 Systems Neuroscience Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W 01:30PM 04:20PM REES 302 M. Sabariego 9 
Philosophy 
PHIL 161 01 Science and Human Values 4 I 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM CIRU 206 N. Emery 18 
PHIL 184 01 Environmental Ethics 4 I 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 01:45PM 03:00PM SKNR 216 A. Ali 28 
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PHIL 205 01 Ethics 4 I WI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 11:30AM 12:45PM CLAP 203 K. Cho 18 
PHIL 225 01 Symbolic Logic 4 I 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 10:00AM 10:50AM CLEV 002L S. Mitchell 75 
PHIL 226 01 Philosophy of Religion 4 I 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 01:45PM 03:00PM CLAP 203 K. Vavova 18 
 cl: RELIG  226  01  Philosophy of Religion 
PHIL 244 01 Philosophy & Literature 4 I WI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM SKNR 210 J. Harold 18 
PHIL 250PE 01 Personal Identity 4 I WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 03:15PM 04:30PM CLAP 218 K. Cho 18 
PHIL 254 01 Philo. in the Ancient World 4 I MP WI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 03:15PM 04:30PM SKNR 212 J. Harold 18 
PHIL 260AR 01 Ethics and Artificial Intel. 4 I TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 03:15PM 04:30PM ART 220 L. Sizer 28 
 cl: DATA  225AR  01  Ethics and Artificial Intel. 
 cl: EOS  299AR  01  Ethics and Artificial Intel. 
PHIL 289EP 01 Epistemology 4 I TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 09:00AM 10:15AM CLAP 203 K. Vavova 18 
PHIL 327 01 Advanced Logic 4 I 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 01:45PM 03:00PM CLEV 001L S. Mitchell 18 
PHIL 350MU 01 Understanding Lrg Lang.Models 4 III TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W 01:30PM 04:20PM SKNR 210 L. Sizer 18 
   M. Breen 
 cl: PSYCH  349MU  01  Understanding Lrg Lang.Models 
PHIL 350PB 01 Public Philosophy 4 I TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 01:45PM 03:00PM SKNR 210 N. Emery 18 
Physical Educ. & Athletics 
PE 050 01 Introduction to Horses 0 PE 03/23/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 01:45PM 02:35PM EQUS BARN J. Collins 12 
PE 051 01 Beginning Riding 0 PE 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 04:50PM 05:50PM EQUS BARN L. Etzel 5 
PE 051 02 Beginning Riding 0 PE 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 08:05AM 09:05AM EQUS BARN E. Donaldson 5 
PE 052 01 Beginning Riding II 0 PE 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 05:50PM 06:50PM EQUS BARN L. Etzel 5 
PE 052 02 Beginning Riding II 0 PE 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 09:05AM 10:05AM EQUS BARN E. Donaldson 5 
PE 101 01 Beginning Swimming 0 PE 01/27/2026 03/13/2026 T TH 03:15PM 04:25PM KEND POOL W. Tyler 10 
PE 111 01 RAD Self Defense 0 PE 01/27/2026 03/13/2026 S 11:30AM 01:30PM KEND ST2 A. Gonzalez 30 
PE 111 02 RAD Self Defense 0 PE 01/27/2026 03/13/2026 T 05:00PM 07:00PM KEND ST2 K. Cournoyer-Cronk 30 
PE 112 01 Yoga 0 PE 01/27/2026 03/13/2026 M W 07:50AM 08:40AM KEND ST2 B. Tascione 30 
PE 112 02 Yoga 0 PE 01/27/2026 03/13/2026 M W 08:50AM 09:40AM KEND ST2 B. Tascione 30 
PE 112 03 Yoga 0 PE 03/23/2026 05/12/2026 M W 07:50AM 08:40AM KEND ST2 B. Tascione 30 
PE 112 04 Yoga 0 PE 03/23/2026 05/12/2026 M W 08:50AM 09:40AM KEND ST2 B. Tascione 30 
PE 113 01 Introduction to Mindfulness 0 PE 01/27/2026 03/13/2026 M W 01:45PM 02:35PM CDC 111 D. Allen 20 
PE 123 01 Running for Fitness 0 PE 03/23/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 08:50AM 09:40AM KEND FLDHS J. Hartshorn 20 
PE 125 01 Weight Training 0 PE 01/27/2026 03/13/2026 T TH 01:45PM 02:35PM KEND WTRM E. Morrison 22 
PE 125 02 Weight Training 0 PE 03/23/2026 05/12/2026 M W 03:15PM 04:25PM KEND FLDHS A. Ricketts-Preston 22 
PE 127 01 Be Well: Fitness & Wellness 0 PE 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 11:30AM 12:20PM CDC 111 L. Montigny 25 
PE 127 02 Be Well: Fitness & Wellness 0 PE 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:00AM 10:50AM CDC 111 B. Proctor 25 
PE 128 01 Walking for Fitness 0 PE 01/27/2026 03/13/2026 T TH 01:45PM 02:35PM KEND FLDHS T. Bravo 30 
PE 128 02 Walking for Fitness 0 PE 03/23/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 01:45PM 02:35PM KEND FLDHS T. Bravo 30 
PE 128 03 Walking for Fitness 0 PE 03/23/2026 05/12/2026 M W 11:00AM 11:50AM KEND FLDHS A. Ricketts-Preston 50 
PE 129 01 Recess Games 0 PE 01/27/2026 03/13/2026 T TH 03:15PM 04:25PM KEND FLDHS S. Jennison 24 
PE 134 01 Badminton 0 PE 01/27/2026 03/13/2026 M W 08:50AM 09:40AM KEND GYM I. Carpio 16 
PE 147 01 Squash 0 PE 01/27/2026 03/13/2026 M W 08:50AM 09:40AM KEND SQSH E. Cestero 14 
PE 148 01 Pickleball 0 PE 01/27/2026 03/13/2026 T TH 11:30AM 12:20PM KEND FLDHS A. Whitcomb 16 
PE 148 02 Pickleball 0 PE 03/23/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 11:30AM 12:20PM KEND FLDHS A. Whitcomb 16 
PE 148 03 Pickleball 0 PE 03/23/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 01:45PM 02:35PM KEND FLDHS E. Morrison 16 
PE 151 01 Low-Intermed. Riding 0 PE 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 11:45AM 12:45PM EQUS BARN J. Collins 5 
PE 151 02 Low-Intermed. Riding 0 PE 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 01:45PM 02:45PM EQUS BARN C. Law 4 
   J. Collins 
PE 161 01 Hi-Intens. Interval Trn(HIIT) 0 PE 01/27/2026 03/13/2026 T TH 08:50AM 09:40AM KEND ST2 I. Carpio 25 
PE 161 02 Hi-Intens. Interval Trn(HIIT) 0 PE 01/27/2026 03/13/2026 T TH 10:00AM 10:50AM KEND ST2 I. Carpio 25 
PE 161 03 Hi-Intens. Interval Trn(HIIT) 0 PE 03/23/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 08:50AM 09:40AM KEND ST2 I. Carpio 25 
PE 161 04 Hi-Intens. Interval Trn(HIIT) 0 PE 03/23/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:00AM 10:50AM KEND ST2 I. Carpio 25 
PE 251 01 Intermediate Riding 0 PE 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 11:45AM 12:45PM EQUS BARN M. Lynch Y 3 
PE 251 02 Intermediate Riding 0 PE 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 05:50PM 06:50PM EQUS BARN N. Cannici 4 
PE 251 03 Intermediate Riding 0 PE 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 11:45AM 12:45PM EQUS BARN C. Law Y 3 
   J. Collins 
PE 251 04 Intermediate Riding 0 PE 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 01:45PM 02:45PM EQUS BARN C. Law 2 
   J. Collins 
PE 251 05 Intermediate Riding 0 PE 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 04:50PM 05:50PM EQUS BARN L. Peteros 4 
PE 252 01 Introduction to Dressage 0 PE 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 08:05AM 09:05AM EQUS BARN L. Etzel Y 6 
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PE 261 01 Club Fencing 0 PE 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA TBA TBA J. Elder Y 20 
PE 262 01 Club Ice Hockey 0 PE 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA TBA TBA I. To Be Announced Y 25 
   R. Hart 
PE 263 01 Club Rugby 0 PE 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA TBA TBA J. LeGrand Y 40 
   T. De Paula 
PE 264 01 Ultimate Frisbee Club 0 PE 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA TBA TBA T. Simpson Y 40 
   M. Sheehan 
PE 266 01 Dressage Club 0 PE 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA TBA TBA A. Ingellis Y 20 
PE 267 01 Western Club 0 PE 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA TBA TBA K. Wainscott Y 40 
   A. Golembeski 
PE 268 01 Club Squash 0 PE 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA TBA TBA X. Durocher Y 40 
   I. To Be Announced 
PE 351 01 High-Intermediate Riding 0 PE 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 11:45AM 12:45PM EQUS BARN M. Lynch Y 3 
PE 351 02 High-Intermediate Riding 0 PE 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 04:50PM 05:50PM EQUS BARN N. Cannici 3 
   C. Law 
PE 351 03 High-Intermediate Riding 0 PE 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 11:45AM 12:45PM EQUS BARN C. Law Y 3 
   J. Collins 
PE 352 02 Intermed. Dressage 0 PE 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 03:45PM 04:45PM EQUS BARN A. Ingellis Y 4 
PE 401 01 Swimming & Diving Team 0 PE 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA TBA TBA D. Allen 25 
PE 438 01 Basketball Team 0 PE 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA TBA TBA A. Wemhoff 25 
PE 441 01 Intercollegiate Rowing Team 0 PE 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA TBA TBA C. Murphy Y 36 
PE 443 01 Indoor Track/Field Team 0 PE 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA TBA TBA J. Hartshorn Y 25 
PE 443 02 Outdoor Track/Field Team 0 PE 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA TBA TBA J. Hartshorn Y 25 
PE 445 01 Lacrosse Team 0 PE 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA TBA TBA E. Morrison 25 
PE 451 01 Advanced Riding 0 PE 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 04:50PM 05:50PM EQUS BARN N. Cannici 3 
   C. Law 
PE 458 01 Intercollegiate Riding Team 0 PE 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA TBA TBA C. Law Y 50 
PE 459RA 01 Private Riding Instr. 2x/week 0 PE 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA TBA TBA J. Collins Y 10 
   C. Law 
   A. Ingellis 
 N. Cannici 
PE 459RB 01 Private Riding Instr. 1x/week 0 PE 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA TBA TBA J. Collins Y 10 
   C. Law 
   A. Ingellis 
 N. Cannici 
PE 461RA 01 Semi-Pri. Riding Instr. 2x/wk 0 PE 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA TBA TBA J. Collins Y 10 
   C. Law 
   A. Ingellis 
 N. Cannici 
PE 461RB 01 Semi-Pri. Riding Instr. 1x/wk 0 PE 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA TBA TBA J. Collins Y 10 
   C. Law 
   A. Ingellis 
 N. Cannici 
Physics 
PHYS 107 01 Physics and Dance 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 03:15PM 04:30PM KEND 130 S. Balasubramanian 20 
   01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 03:15PM 04:30PM KEND ST2 
PHYS 109 01 Science on Screen 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M 07:15PM 10:05PM CLEV 003L K. Nordstrom 38 
   01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 03:15PM 04:30PM CLEV 003L 
PHYS 110 01 Force  Motion  and Energy 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 10:00AM 11:15AM CLEV 003L S. Smith 32 
   S. Marshall 
PHYS 110L 01 Force  Motion  and Energy Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M 01:30PM 04:20PM CARR G12 S. Marshall 16 
   S. Smith 
PHYS 110L 02 Force  Motion  and Energy Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T 01:30PM 04:20PM CARR G12 S. Marshall 16 
   S. Smith 
PHYS 150 01 Phenomena of Physics 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 08:30AM 09:45AM CLEV 003L S. Bassler 32 
PHYS 150L 01 Phenomena of Physics Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W 01:30PM 04:20PM CARR G12 S. Bassler 16 
PHYS 150L 02 Phenomena of Physics Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TH 01:30PM 04:20PM CARR G12 S. Bassler 16 
PHYS 201 01 Electromagnetism 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 10:00AM 11:15AM SHTK 216 S. Balasubramanian 32 
   S. Marshall 
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PHYS 201L 01 Electromagnetism Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W 01:30PM 04:20PM CARR G14 S. Marshall 16 
   S. Balasubramanian 
PHYS 201L 02 Electromagnetism Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TH 01:30PM 04:20PM CARR G14 S. Marshall 16 
   S. Balasubramanian 
PHYS 220 01 Intermediate Lab in Physics 4 NO SI WI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 01:30PM 04:20PM KNDD G03 K. Nordstrom 12 
PHYS 231 01 Techniques Experimental Phys 1 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA ARNG DEPT R. Higley 10 
PHYS 250 01 Quantum Mechanical Phenomena 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM KNDD 107 K. Aidala 18 
PHYS 290 01 Advanced Laboratory Practicum 1-8 NO SI WI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T 04:45PM 06:00PM CLEV 003L A. Arango 18 
PHYS 315 01 Analytical Mechanics 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 01:45PM 03:00PM DWGT 101 S. Smith 20 
PHYS 325 01 Electromagnetic Theory 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 03:15PM 04:30PM SHTK 118 A. Arango 18 
PHYS 390 01 Advanced Laboratory Practicum 1-8 NO SI WI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T 04:45PM 06:00PM CLEV 003L A. Arango Y 18 
Politics 
POLIT 104 01 American Politics 4 III 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 11:30AM 12:45PM SKNR 216 R. Darrow 28 
POLIT 104 02 American Politics 4 III 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM REES 301 A. Abraham 28 
POLIT 106 01 Comparative Politics 4 III 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 09:00AM 10:15AM SKNR 202 C. Fernandez Anderson 28 
POLIT 106 02 Comparative Politics 4 III 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 01:45PM 03:00PM REES 316 C. Chen 28 
POLIT 116 01 World Politics 4 III 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 10:00AM 11:15AM SKNR 216 A. Reiter 28 
POLIT 116 02 World Politics 4 III 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM SKNR 202 S. Kushi 28 
POLIT 200 01 Research Methods 4 III 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM KNDD 203 C. Mitchell 18 
POLIT 200 02 Research Methods 4 III 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 01:45PM 03:00PM CLAP 127 C. Mitchell 18 
POLIT 224 01 The U.S. and Iran 4 III 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 11:30AM 12:45PM SKNR 212 S. Hashmi 18 
POLIT 233 01 Intro to Feminist Theory 4 III 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 03:15PM 04:30PM SHTK 107 K. Henderson 18 
POLIT 235 01 Constitutional Law 4 III 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 01:45PM 03:00PM CLAP 206 A. Abraham 18 
POLIT 243 01 Latin American Politics 4 III 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 10:00AM 11:15AM SKNR 212 C. Fernandez Anderson 18 
POLIT 248DA 01 Defense Against the Dark Arts 4 III TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 03:15PM 04:30PM KNDD 107 R. Darrow 18 
POLIT 270 01 American Foreign Policy 4 III 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 01:45PM 03:00PM CIRU 202 S. Kushi 18 
POLIT 277 01 Dislocation: Class & Politics 4 III CBL WI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 01:45PM 03:00PM SHTK 118 P. Smith II 18 
POLIT 309 01 Race & Politics in the U.S. 4 III MP SI WI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 F 01:30PM 04:20PM SKNR 212 A. Reed 18 
POLIT 319 01 War: What Is It Good For? 4 III 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M 01:30PM 04:20PM SKNR 212 S. Hashmi 18 
POLIT 359 01 Democratization in East Asia 4 III MP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T 01:30PM 04:20PM SHTK 319 C. Chen 18 
POLIT 387TH 01 Conservative Polit. Thought 4 III SI WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 03:15PM 04:30PM CLAP 206 K. Henderson 18 
Psychology 
PSYCH 100 01 Introduction to Psychology 4 III 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 F 08:30AM 09:20AM ART 106A M. Breen 100 
   01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 08:30AM 09:45AM ART 106A 
PSYCH 201 01 Statistics 4 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 01:45PM 03:00PM KNDD 305 B. Singh 48 
   N. Matos 
PSYCH 201L 01 Statistics Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 F 08:55AM 09:45AM REES 317 N. Matos 16 
   B. Singh 
PSYCH 201L 02 Statistics Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 F 10:00AM 10:50AM REES 317 N. Matos 16 
   B. Singh 
PSYCH 201L 03 Statistics Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 F 11:30AM 12:20PM REES 317 N. Matos 16 
   B. Singh 
PSYCH 204 01 Research Methods in Psychology 4 III WI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 10:00AM 11:15AM REES 302 C. Flanders 55 
   N. Gilbert Cote 
   N. Matos 
PSYCH 204L 01 Research Methods Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M 01:30PM 04:20PM REES 132 N. Gilbert Cote 11 
   C. Flanders 
   N. Matos 
PSYCH 204L 02 Research Methods Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T 01:30PM 04:20PM REES 132 N. Gilbert Cote 11 
   C. Flanders 
   N. Matos 
PSYCH 204L 03 Research Methods Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W 01:30PM 04:20PM REES 132 N. Matos 11 
   C. Flanders 
   N. Gilbert Cote 
PSYCH 204L 04 Research Methods Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TH 01:30PM 04:20PM REES 132 N. Matos 11 
   C. Flanders 
   N. Gilbert Cote 
PSYCH 204L 05 Research Methods Lab 0 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 F 01:30PM 04:20PM REES 132 N. Gilbert Cote 11 
   C. Flanders 
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   N. Matos 
PSYCH 212 01 Individuals and Organizations 4 III 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 01:45PM 03:00PM REES 316 B. Packard 28 
 cl: EOS  299ND  01  Individuals and Organizations 
PSYCH 219DA 01 Psychology of Dance 4 III TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 08:30AM 09:45AM REES 316 M. Stutesman 28 
PSYCH 219DH 01 Social Determinants of Health 4 III TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 03:15PM 04:30PM REES 316 C. Flanders 28 
PSYCH 229DE 01 Developmental Psychopathology 4 III TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 10:00AM 11:15AM REES 304 A. Norris 38 
PSYCH 230 01 Developmental Psychology 4 III 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 03:15PM 04:30PM KNDD 305 K. Haydon 33 
PSYCH 233 01 Educational Psychology 4 III 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM REES 304 K. O'Carroll 33 
 cl: EDUC  233  01  Educational Psychology 
PSYCH 239CR 01 Current/Controvrsl Iss. in Ed 4 III MP SI WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TH 01:30PM 04:20PM REES 301 J. Matos 28 
 cl: EDUST  250CR  01  Current/Controvrsl Iss. in Ed 
PSYCH 241 01 Cognitive Psychology 4 III 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 03:15PM 04:30PM REES 302 K. Binder 28 
PSYCH 249MU 01 Language  Music and the Mind 4 III TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 09:00AM 10:15AM REES 304 K. Drakoulaki 28 
 cl: MUSIC  249MU  01  Language  Music and the Mind 
PSYCH 254 01 Psychopharmacology 4 III 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 09:00AM 10:15AM KNDD 305 J. Schwartzer 28 
 cl: NEURO  254  01  Psychopharmacology 
PSYCH 254 02 Psychopharmacology 4 III 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 01:45PM 03:00PM CLAP 306 J. Schwartzer 28 
 cl: NEURO  254  02  Psychopharmacology 
PSYCH 256 01 Hormones and Behavior 4 III 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM REES 316 T. Hodges 38 
 cl: NEURO  256  01  Hormones and Behavior 
PSYCH 259HA 01 Human-Animal Interactions 4 III WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 08:30AM 09:45AM REES 304 L. Robinson 28 
 cl: BIOL  236HA  01  Human-Animal Interactions 
PSYCH 319PR 01 Prejudice/Stereotyping/Discrim 4 III SI WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM REES 324 B. Singh 15 
PSYCH 326CP 01 Research in Clinical Psych 4 III MP TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M 01:30PM 04:20PM REES 324 J. Tawa 15 
PSYCH 329CN 01 Sem: Counseling Theory/Pract. 4 III TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T 01:30PM 04:20PM REES 324 J. Tawa 15 
PSYCH 329PR 01 Sem: Pathology to Resilience 4 III SI WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M 01:30PM 04:20PM SHTK 203 A. Norris 15 
PSYCH 330DV 01 Lab: Art Ed & Psychosocial Dev 4 III TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T 01:30PM 04:20PM REES 301 M. Stutesman 15 
PSYCH 339CR 01 Sem: Close Relationsh.&Health 4 III SI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W 01:30PM 04:20PM REES 324 K. Haydon 15 
PSYCH 340CL 01 Lab: Cognition and Literacy 4 III CBL WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W 01:30PM 04:20PM REES 317 K. Binder 15 
PSYCH 349MU 01 Understanding Lrg Lang.Models 4 III TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W 01:30PM 04:20PM SKNR 210 M. Breen 18 
   L. Sizer 
 cl: PHIL  350MU  01  Understanding Lrg Lang.Models 
PSYCH 350AP 01 Lab: Animal Personality 4 III WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M 01:30PM 04:20PM REES 307 L. Robinson 15 
PSYCH 359MD 01 Sem: Major Depressive Disorder 4 III SI WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 01:45PM 03:00PM REES 304 T. Hodges 15 
PSYCH 399 01 Honors Thesis Seminar 1 NO SI WI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 F 10:00AM 11:15AM REES 324 J. Gagnon 15 
Religion 
RELIG 100 01 Introduction to Religion 4 I MP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 11:30AM 12:45PM CLAP 218 A. Steinfels 25 
RELIG 112 01 Introduction to Judaism 4 I MP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 10:00AM 11:15AM SKNR 210 M. Benjamin 18 
 cl: JWST  112  01  Introduction to Judaism 
RELIG 207 01 Women & Gender in Islam 4 I MP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 03:15PM 04:30PM SKNR 216 A. Steinfels 25 
 cl: GNDST  210SL  01  Women & Gender in Islam 
RELIG 225DM 01 Dante's Inferno Myth & History 4 I TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 07:15PM 08:30PM CLAP 016 M. Boccuti 65 
 cl: ITAL  221DM  01  Dante's Inferno Myth & History 
 cl: CLAS  250DM  01  Dante's Inferno Myth & History 
RELIG 225NR 01 Reimagining Amer. Relig. Hist 4 I TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 09:00AM 10:15AM SKNR 212 M. Coleman-Tobias 18 
 cl: GNDST  210NR  01  Reimagining Amer. Relig. Hist 
RELIG 226 01 Philosophy of Religion 4 I 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 01:45PM 03:00PM CLAP 203 K. Vavova 18 
 cl: PHIL  226  01  Philosophy of Religion 
RELIG 267 01 Buddhist Ethics 4 I MP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 01:45PM 03:00PM SKNR 216 S. Mrozik 23 
RELIG 343 01 Against Productv.:The Sabbath 4 I MP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M 01:30PM 04:20PM SHTK 319 M. Benjamin 18 
 cl: JWST  343  01  Against Productv.:The Sabbath 
RELIG 352 01 Body/Gender in Religious Trad 4 I 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W 01:30PM 04:20PM SKNR 212 S. Mrozik 20 
 cl: GNDST  333RT  01  Body/Gender in Religious Trad 
Romance Lang. & Literature 
ROMLG 375LT 01 Romance Languages Translate 4 I LANG TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 F 01:30PM 04:20PM CIRU 127 C. Shread 18 
 cl: FREN  321LT  01  Romance Languages Translate 
 cl: ITAL  361LT  01  Romance Languages Translate 
 cl: SPAN  360LT  01  Romance Languages Translate 
Russian & Eurasian Studies 
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RES 210 01 Great Books: Lit of 19C Russ. 4 I 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 01:45PM 03:00PM REES 304 D. Brooks 28 
RES 215 01 The Brothers Karamazov 4 I 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 01:45PM 03:00PM CIRU 111 D. Brooks 18 
Sociology 
SOCI 123 01 Introduction to Sociology 4 III 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 10:00AM 11:15AM KNDD 305 E. Townsley 38 
SOCI 123 02 Introduction to Sociology 4 III 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 09:00AM 10:15AM DWGT 101 A. Taylor 38 
SOCI 216DR 01 Dialoguing for Racial Change 4 III MP TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T 01:30PM 04:20PM SHTK 216 K. Ford Y 18 
 cl: CRPE  231  01  Dialoguing for Racial Change 
SOCI 216SA 01 Social Network Analysis 4 III TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM KNDD 303 B. Gebre-Medhin 28 
SOCI 225 01 Research Methods 4 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 10:00AM 11:15AM PORT 108 A. Zayim 18 
SOCI 316CR 01 Cultural Sociology 4 III WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TH 01:30PM 04:20PM PORT 108 A. Taylor 18 
SOCI 316FN 01 Finance/Globalization/Inequal. 4 III TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W 01:30PM 04:20PM PORT 108 A. Zayim 18 
SOCI 316TX 01 Text as Data II 4 III TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 01:45PM 03:00PM CLAP 126 B. Gebre-Medhin 18 
SOCI 316VU 01 Visual Sociology 4 III SI WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T 01:30PM 04:20PM PORT 108 P. Banks 18 
SOCI 333 01 Contemporary Social Theory 4 III 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M 01:30PM 04:20PM CLAP 203 E. Townsley 18 
Spanish 
SPAN 101 01 Elementary Spanish 4 I LANG 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 10:00AM 11:15AM CIRU 202 F. Cunha 16 
SPAN 101 02 Elementary Spanish 4 I LANG 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 11:30AM 12:45PM CIRU 202 F. Cunha 16 
SPAN 199 01 Prep for Intermediate Spanish 4 I LANG 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 10:00AM 11:15AM CIRU 217 A. Illescas 16 
SPAN 199 02 Prep for Intermediate Spanish 4 I LANG 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 01:45PM 03:00PM CIRU 206 F. Cunha 16 
SPAN 201 01 Intermediate Spanish 4 I LANG 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 10:00AM 11:15AM CIRU 111 E. García Frazier 16 
SPAN 201 02 Intermediate Spanish 4 I LANG 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 01:45PM 03:00PM CIRU 217 A. Illescas 16 
SPAN 212 01 Preparation for Adv Studies 4 I LANG SI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 01:45PM 03:00PM CIRU 202 M. Avilés 18 
SPAN 212 02 Preparation for Adv Studies 4 I LANG SI 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 01:45PM 03:00PM SHTK 118 E. Castro 18 
SPAN 230AN 01 Animal Stories 4 I LANG MP SI WI  01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 10:00AM 11:15AM CIRU 206 M. Avilés 19 
SPAN 240AR 01 Occupying the Arts 4 I LANG MP SI WI  01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 01:45PM 03:00PM CIRU 009 A. Pitetta 24 
SPAN 260BL 01 Being Bilingual 4 I LANG MP SI WI  01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM PORT 108 E. Castro 24 
SPAN 260HL 01 Intro to Hispanic Linguistics 4 I LANG SI WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W 01:45PM 03:00PM CIRU 109 E. García Frazier 16 
SPAN 340RR 01 Anti-Fascism in Film 4 I LANG SI WI TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T TH 10:30AM 11:45AM CIRU 202 J. Crumbaugh 20 
 cl: FMT  330RR  01  Anti-Fascism in Film 
SPAN 360LT 01 Romance Languages Translate 4 I LANG TP 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 F 01:30PM 04:20PM CIRU 127 C. Shread 18 
 cl: ROMLG  375LT  01  Romance Languages Translate 
 cl: FREN  321LT  01  Romance Languages Translate 
 cl: ITAL  361LT  01  Romance Languages Translate 
Statistics 
STAT 140 01 Intro Ideas/Applic Statistics 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 08:30AM 09:45AM CLAP 206 B. Pittman-Polletta 28 
STAT 140 02 Intro Ideas/Applic Statistics 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 01:45PM 03:00PM CLAP 127 B. Pittman-Polletta 28 
STAT 242 01 Intermediate Statistics 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 10:00AM 11:15AM CLAP 218 B. Pittman-Polletta 28 
STAT 242 02 Intermediate Statistics 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 01:45PM 03:00PM CLAP 402 L. Lyman 28 
STAT 340 01 Applied Regression Methods 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 10:00AM 11:15AM KNDD 203 I. Mohammed Imtiyas 18 
STAT 340 02 Applied Regression Methods 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 08:30AM 09:45AM KNDD 203 I. Mohammed Imtiyas 18 
STAT 343 01 Mathematical Statistics 4 II 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M W F 03:15PM 04:30PM CLAP 420 L. Lyman 18 
X Education (Through PaGE) 
X.EDUC 411 01 Current Issues in Education 3-4 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TH 05:30PM 08:30PM TBA TBA J. Minkel 20 
X.EDUC 420 01 Child & Adolescent Developmt 2 NO 03/23/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA ARNG DEPT L. Perroncel 20 
   03/23/2026 05/12/2026 T 05:00PM 08:00PM TBA TBA 
X.EDUC 422 01 Prac Sem: Early Child/Elem 4 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M 05:00PM 08:00PM TBA TBA C. Swift 20 
X.EDUC 423 01 Student Teaching: Early/Elem 10 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA ARNG DEPT R. Hornsby 20 
X.EDUC 424 01 Internship in Educ. Settings 4-10 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA ARNG DEPT C. Swift Y 5 
X.EDUC 431 01 Student Teaching: Sec./Middle 10 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA ARNG DEPT R. Hornsby 20 
X.EDUC 433 01 Prac Sem: Middle/Sec 4 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M 05:00PM 08:00PM TBA TBA C. Swift 20 
X.EDUC 436 01 Exceptional Lrnrs Internsh I 1-4 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA ARNG DEPT R. Hornsby 20 
   01/30/2026 01/30/2026 F 05:00PM 08:00PM TBA TBA 
 03/06/2026 03/06/2026 F 05:00PM 08:00PM TBA TBA 
 04/03/2026 04/03/2026 F 05:00PM 08:00PM TBA TBA 
 05/01/2026 05/01/2026 F 05:00PM 08:00PM TBA TBA 
X.EDUC 437 01 Adv Practicum: Prof Dev/Mentr 2 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M 07:00PM 09:00PM TBA TBA K. Moore 20 
   I. To Be Announced 
X.EDUC 451 01 SELD: Pedagogy and Practice 2 NO 01/27/2026 02/12/2026 TBA TBA ARNG DEPT J. Juravich 60 
   01/27/2026 02/12/2026 S 08:30AM 04:00PM TBA TBA B. Ross 
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 01/27/2026 02/12/2026 T 04:30PM 08:00PM TBA TBA 
X.EDUC 460 01 Subject-Specific Methods I 2 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M 06:00PM 08:00PM TBA TBA J. Minkel 20 
X.EDUC 466 01 SELD Instr.Coaching/Mentoring 2 NO 02/28/2026 03/19/2026 TBA TBA ARNG DEPT J. Juravich 60 
   02/28/2026 03/19/2026 S 08:30AM 04:00PM TBA TBA B. Ross 
 02/28/2026 03/19/2026 T 04:00PM 08:00PM TBA TBA 
X.EDUC 468 01 Leadrshp in Prac for Educators 1 NO 01/27/2026 03/13/2026 TBA TBA ARNG DEPT D. Smith 50 
   01/27/2026 03/13/2026 W 06:00PM 08:00PM TBA TBA 
X.EDUC 489 02 Catapult! Capstone Course 2-6 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA ARNG DEPT N. Gardner 20 
   01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TH 06:00PM 09:00PM TBA TBA J. Coes 
X English Lang. Lrn (Through PaGE) 
X.ELL 416 01 Lang. Assess.& Class Practice 3 NO 01/27/2026 03/13/2026 TBA TBA ARNG DEPT R. Hornsby 20 
   01/27/2026 03/13/2026 TH 05:00PM 07:00PM TBA TBA 
X.ELL 422 01 ELL Prac Seminar PreK-6 4 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M 05:00PM 08:00PM TBA TBA R. Hornsby 20 
X.ELL 423 01 Student Teach. ELL PreK-6 10 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA ARNG DEPT R. Hornsby 20 
X.ELL 431 01 Student Teaching ELL 5-12 10 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA ARNG DEPT R. Hornsby 20 
X.ELL 433 01 ELL Prac Seminar 5-12 4 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M 05:00PM 08:00PM TBA TBA R. Hornsby 20 
X.ELL 436 01 Exceptional Lrnrs Internsh I 1-4 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA ARNG DEPT R. Hornsby 20 
   01/30/2026 01/30/2026 F 05:00PM 08:00PM TBA TBA 
 03/06/2026 03/06/2026 F 05:00PM 08:00PM TBA TBA 
 04/03/2026 04/03/2026 F 05:00PM 08:00PM TBA TBA 
 05/01/2026 05/01/2026 F 05:00PM 08:00PM TBA TBA 
X.ELL 463 01 Teaching ELL: SEI Endorsement 4 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 W 06:00PM 09:00PM TBA TBA H. Graham 20 
X Math Education (Through PaGE) 
X.MTHED 466 01 Advoc Through Math Leadership 4 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T 06:30PM 09:00PM TBA TBA M. Garcia 20 
X Mathematics (Through PaGE) 
X.MATH 401 01 DMI: Meaning for Operations 2 NO 03/23/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA ARNG DEPT K. Edwards 25 
   03/23/2026 05/12/2026 TH 06:00PM 08:30PM TBA TBA 
X.MATH 415 01 Early Numeracy Assess/Instruct 2 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA ARNG DEPT M. Carrington 35 
   01/28/2026 01/28/2026 W 06:30PM 09:00PM TBA TBA 
 02/04/2026 02/04/2026 W 06:30PM 09:00PM TBA TBA 
 02/25/2026 02/25/2026 W 06:30PM 09:00PM TBA TBA 
 03/11/2026 03/11/2026 W 06:30PM 09:00PM TBA TBA 
 04/01/2026 04/01/2026 W 06:30PM 09:00PM TBA TBA 
 04/08/2026 04/08/2026 W 06:30PM 09:00PM TBA TBA 
 04/29/2026 04/29/2026 W 06:30PM 09:00PM TBA TBA 
X.MATH 424 01 Developing Math Reasoning 4 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA ARNG DEPT V. Bastable 25 
   01/27/2026 05/12/2026 T 06:30PM 08:30PM TBA TBA B. Holden 
X Special Education (Through PaGE) 
X.SPED 416 01 Interventions for Behavior Mgm 1 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA ARNG DEPT E. Casioppo 15 
   01/29/2026 01/29/2026 TH 05:00PM 08:00PM TBA TBA 
 02/12/2026 02/12/2026 TH 05:00PM 08:00PM TBA TBA 
X.SPED 416 02 Interventions for Behavior Mgm 1 NO 03/23/2026 05/12/2026 W 06:00PM 08:00PM TBA TBA I. Fowler 15 
X.SPED 422 01 Mod Dis Prac Seminar PreK-8 4 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M 05:00PM 08:00PM TBA TBA R. Hornsby 20 
X.SPED 423 01 Student Teach. Mod Dis PreK-8 10 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA ARNG DEPT R. Hornsby 20 
X.SPED 426 01 The Inclusive Classroom 2 NO 01/27/2026 03/13/2026 TBA TBA ARNG DEPT G. Bass 20 
   01/27/2026 03/13/2026 M 05:00PM 08:00PM TBA TBA 
X.SPED 431 01 Student Teaching Mod Dis 5-12 10 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA ARNG DEPT R. Hornsby 20 
X.SPED 433 01 Mod Dis Prac Seminar 5-12 4 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 M 05:00PM 08:00PM TBA TBA R. Hornsby 20 
X.SPED 436 01 Exceptional Lrnrs Internsh I 1-4 NO 01/27/2026 05/12/2026 TBA TBA ARNG DEPT R. Hornsby 20 
   01/30/2026 01/30/2026 F 05:00PM 08:00PM TBA TBA 
 03/06/2026 03/06/2026 F 05:00PM 08:00PM TBA TBA 
 04/03/2026 04/03/2026 F 05:00PM 08:00PM TBA TBA 
 05/01/2026 05/01/2026 F 05:00PM 08:00PM TBA TBA 
 


